RUSSELLVILLE INDEPENDENT SCHOOL SYSTEM

AP CHECK RECONCILIATION REGISTER

FOR CASH ACCOUNT: 10

CHECK #

25742
25743
25744
25745
25746
25747
25748
25749
25750
25751
25752
25753
25754
83162
83163
83164
83165
83166
83167
83168
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83193
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83199
83200
83201

CHECK DATE TYPE

07/01/2025 WIRE

07/07/2025 WIRE

07/05/2025 WIRE

07/14/2025 WIRE

07/21/2025 WIRE

07/24/2025 WIRE

07/24/2025 WIRE

07/28/2025 WIRE

07/28/2025 WIRE

07/28/2025 WIRE

07/29/2025 WIRE

07/30/2025 WIRE

07/31/2025 WIRE

07/06/2025 PRINTED
07/06/2025 PRINTED
07/14/2025 PRINTED
07/18/2025 PRINTED
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VENDOR

000141
000141
001680
005435
000141
005474
005474
000141
000141
005435
005435
005435
005474
000155
000155
001539
006558
008285
007812
008000
001501
001464
007849
001258
008707
008678
007378
008662
001010
000307
000644
007124
008011
006030
008144
008606
000167
001245
008806
006717
006689
000597
007795
008671
008363
008804
006502
005978
008378
008074
008101
008117

NAME

ELECTRIC PLANT BOARD
ELECTRIC PLANT BOARD

CITY OF RUSSELLVILLE
ATMOS ENERGY

ELECTRIC PLANT BOARD
GFS-ID

GFS-ID

ELECTRIC PLANT BOARD
ELECTRIC PLANT BOARD
ATMOS ENERGY

ATMOS ENERGY

ATMOS ENERGY

GFS-ID

PNC BANK

PNC BANK

WALMART COMMUNITY/CAPITAL
A & K CONSTRUCTION, INC.
EVERON, LLC

ALPHA MECHANICAL SERVICE,
MAX ARNOLD & SONS, LLC
BOULDIN ROOFING COMPANY I
DEBBIE BROWDER

C.A.P. INC

CAYCE MILL SUPPLY CO
CMTA, INC

CMW PLUMBING SERVICE
ROBIN CORNELIUS
CONSOLIDATED PAPER GROUP,
CRABTREE FURNITURE CO.
DEMCO

DOLLAR GENERAL - REGIONS
ENGLISH LUCAS PRIEST & OwW
FAMILY ENRICHMENT CENTER
PG-GERALD, LLC

GIBSON TELDATA INC

GRACE HARRIS

GRREC

REGINA GUTHRIE

HALEY HARDWARE

INFINITE CAMPUS
INTERSTATE ENVIRONMENTAL
CAROL KEES

KONICA MINOLTA BUSINESS S
KENTUCKY COALITION FOR EN
LIFESKILLS, INC.
LIGHTHOUSE TRAILER SALES
MUTUAL OF OMAHA

ORKIN, INC.

PAXTON MEDIA GROUP

POWER SCHOOL

POWER SCHOOL GROUP LLC
PRIORITY PRIMARY CARE, LL

FOR:

UNCLEARED

1,100.
13,892.
8,483.
667.
1,814.
445,
538.
8,910.
75.
125.
77.
102.

5,244.
185.
2,409.
295,928.
5,058.
855.
1,174.
17,795.
252.

2,349.60

528.00

6,011.
500.

16,859.06

Cleared and Uncleared

CLEARED BATCH CLEAR DATE
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RUSSELLVILLE INDEPENDENT SCHOOL SYSTEM
AP CHECK RECONCILIATION REGISTER

FOR CASH ACCOUNT: 10 6101 FOR: Cleared and uncleared

CHECK # CHECK DATE TYPE VENDOR NAME UNCLEARED CLEARED BATCH CLEAR DATE
83202 07/18/2025 PRINTED 001306 PUBLIC ENTITY INSURANCE 916.20 07/31/2025
83203 07/18/2025 PRINTED 008175 QUADIENT FINANCE USA INC 84.46 07/31/2025
83204 07/18/2025 PRINTED 008183 QUADIENT LEASING USA INC 207 .27 07/31/2025
83205 07/18/2025 PRINTED 006420 LISA ROSE 60.25
83206 07/18/2025 PRINTED 001958 RUSSELLVILLE POLICE DEPT 43,290.00 07/31/2025
83208 07/18/2025 PRINTED 007051 SCOTT WASTE SERVICES, LLC 31.31 07/31/2025
83209 07/18/2025 PRINTED 000226 SERVICE AUTO PARTS, INC. 93.97 07/31/2025
83210 07/18/2025 PRINTED 008805 SHI INTERNATIONAL CORP 73.26
83211 07/18/2025 PRINTED 008109 SHOEMAKE TRUCK REPAIR 625.00 07/31/2025
83212 07/18/2025 PRINTED 001787 SOUTHERN STATES 203.19 07/31/2025
83213 07/18/2025 PRINTED 006045 SUPERIOR ONE SOURCE INC 777 .40 07/31/2025
83214 07/18/2025 PRINTED 008715 TAYLOR SIMPSON 421.13
83215 07/18/2025 PRINTED 007754 THERMAL EQUIPMENT SERVICE 231,747.00 07/31/2025
83216 07/18/2025 PRINTED 007546 GRISELDA VARGAS 232.47
83217 07/18/2025 PRINTED 007304 VINCENNES ELECTRIONICS, I 234.00
83218 07/18/2025 PRINTED 008683 WEVIDEO, INC 329.70 07/31/2025
83219 07/18/2025 PRINTED 008722 XBS 2,443.43 07/31/2025
83220 07/18/2025 PRINTED 008073 AMAZON CAPITAL SERVICES 8,904.53 07/31/2025
83221 07/18/2025 PRINTED 001569 C & T DESIGN & EQUIPMENT 39,842.15 07/31/2025
83222 07/18/2025 PRINTED 008662 CONSOLIDATED PAPER GROUP, 3,036.50 07/31/2025
83223 07/18/2025 PRINTED 008781 CTL CORPORATION 11,980.00 07/31/2025
83224 07/18/2025 PRINTED 008080 ENCORE TECHNOLOGIES 2,018.01 07/31/2025
83225 07/18/2025 PRINTED 008713 INSIGHT PUBLIC SECTOR, IN 1,210.83 07/31/2025
83226 07/18/2025 PRINTED 000112 KSBA UNEMPLOYMENT PROGRAM 1,950.15 07/31/2025
83227 07/18/2025 PRINTED 005910 PRAIRIE FARMS 3,105.41 07/31/2025
83228 07/18/2025 PRINTED 007051 SCOTT WASTE SERVICES, LLC 2,183.42 07/31/2025
83229 07/18/2025 PRINTED 008696 SmartSense by DIGI 600.00 07/31/2025
83230 07/24/2025 PRINTED 006912 APPLE INC 7,595.00 07/31/2025
83231 07/24/2025 PRINTED 008523 APRIL TRIPLETT 272.08 07/31/2025
83232 07/24/2025 PRINTED 008807 ARBITER SPORTS LLC 495.00
83233 07/24/2025 PRINTED 006823 ASCD 395.35
83234 07/24/2025 PRINTED 001874 B & H PHOTO - VIDEO INC 4,257.95 07/31/2025
83235 07/24/2025 PRINTED 006295 BARREN COUNTY BOARD OF ED 228.85 07/31/2025
83236 07/24/2025 PRINTED 007923 BG DUMPSTER, LLC 810.00 07/31/2025
83237 07/24/2025 PRINTED 001464 DEBBIE BROWDER 160.00
83238 07/24/2025 PRINTED 000142 CITY OF RUSSELLVILLE 200.00
83239 07/24/2025 PRINTED 008181 COMMONWEALTH HEALTH CORPO 5,000.00
83240 07/24/2025 PRINTED 007539 TONYA DAVENPORT 171.53 07/31/2025
83241 07/24/2025 PRINTED 008700 DREW TEEL 220.30 07/31/2025
83242 07/24/2025 PRINTED 008681 Ebony Gilbert 80.00 07/31/2025
83243 07/24/2025 PRINTED 008080 ENCORE TECHNOLOGIES 4,645.80 07/31/2025
83244 07/24/2025 PRINTED 007124 ENGLISH LUCAS PRIEST & OW 510.00 07/31/2025
83245 07/24/2025 PRINTED 007353 EXTREME NETWORKS, INC. 802.56 07/31/2025
83246 07/24/2025 PRINTED 007858 FASTENAL COMPANY 666.08 07/31/2025
83247 07/24/2025 PRINTED 007483 GREEN RIVER RENTALS, INC. 2,162.30
83248 07/24/2025 PRINTED 006679 PHILLIP G. HALEY 600.00 07/31/2025
83249 07/24/2025 PRINTED 008262 INFOHANDLER.COM 68.87
83250 07/24/2025 PRINTED 008810 JULIE COLE 30.10
83251 07/24/2025 PRINTED 000614 KSBA 4,291.64 07/31/2025
83252 07/24/2025 PRINTED 008804 LIGHTHOUSE TRAILER SALES 143.10 07/31/2025
83253 07/24/2025 PRINTED 008812 LISA WAGONER 31.56
83254 07/24/2025 PRINTED 000128 LOGAN COUNTY BOARD OF EDU 14,471.70 07/31/2025
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RUSSELLVILLE INDEPENDENT SCHOOL SYSTEM
AP CHECK RECONCILIATION REGISTER

FOR CASH ACCOUNT: 10 6101 FOR: Cleared and uncleared
CHECK # CHECK DATE TYPE VENDOR NAME UNCLEARED CLEARED BATCH CLEAR DATE
83255 07/24/2025 PRINTED 006165 MCINTOSH WELDING, LLC 12,030.00 07/31/2025
83256 07/24/2025 PRINTED 008668 MEADE CO BOARD OF ED 5,150.00
83257 07/24/2025 PRINTED 008397 MEGHAN LEE 205.00 07/31/2025
83258 07/24/2025 PRINTED 008811 MICHAEL COURT 33.30 07/31/2025
83259 07/24/2025 PRINTED 008403 MULCH OUTFITTERS 165.00
83260 07/24/2025 PRINTED 005978 ORKIN, INC. 484.18 07/31/2025
83261 07/24/2025 PRINTED 006819 PAUL'S ELECTRICAL SERVICE 1,778.78 07/31/2025
83262 07/24/2025 PRINTED 001388 PRATT'S AUTO BODY, INC 374.89 07/31/2025
83263 07/24/2025 PRINTED 008790 SUSAN BETH CUMBEE 527.50 07/31/2025
83264 07/24/2025 PRINTED 000045 PAT RICHARDSON 205.00 07/31/2025
83265 07/24/2025 PRINTED 006420 LISA ROSE 60.25
83266 07/24/2025 PRINTED 007937 JAY-C CUSTOMER CHARGES 256.37 07/31/2025
83267 07/24/2025 PRINTED 000172 RUSSELLVILLE ROTARY CLUB 405.00
83268 07/24/2025 PRINTED 001564 SNA LOCKBOX - CERTIFICATI 57.00
83269 07/24/2025 PRINTED 007051 SCOTT WASTE SERVICES, LLC 241.04
83270 07/24/2025 PRINTED 000508 SHERIFF OF LOGAN COUNTY 381.79 07/31/2025
83271 07/24/2025 PRINTED 005106 SHERWIN WILLIAMS 213.57 07/31/2025
83272 07/24/2025 PRINTED 008602 SIMPSON CO BOE 175.00
83273 07/24/2025 PRINTED 001787 SOUTHERN STATES 300.00 07/31/2025
83274 07/24/2025 PRINTED 006045 SUPERIOR ONE SOURCE INC 1,242.00 07/31/2025
83275 07/24/2025 PRINTED 008234 T-MOBILE 591.30
83276 07/24/2025 PRINTED 008407 TOBII DYNAVOX 580.50 07/31/2025
83277 07/24/2025 PRINTED 007365 TRAFERA, LLC 16,425.00
83278 07/24/2025 PRINTED 008798 OUTDOOR HOME SERVICES HOL 1,040.00 07/31/2025
83279 07/24/2025 PRINTED 007304 VINCENNES ELECTRIONICS, I 462.00
83280 07/24/2025 PRINTED 008432 WESTERN KENTUCKY UNIVERSI 500.00
83281 07/24/2025 PRINTED 008779 PNC BANK C/0 PARENTSQUARE 4,707.00
83282 07/31/2025 PRINTED 008000 MAX ARNOLD & SONS, LLC 1,376.49
83283 07/31/2025 PRINTED 005512 BARNES & NOBLE.COM 1,329.00
83284 07/31/2025 PRINTED 005859 BARREN CO BUSINESS SUPPLY 1,393.40
83285 07/31/2025 PRINTED 007930 C L M PORT-A-POTTY RENTAL 281.00
83286 07/31/2025 PRINTED 001258 CAYCE MILL SUPPLY CO 3,220.27
83287 07/31/2025 PRINTED 001250 CLARK BEVERAGE GROUP, INC 34.00
83288 07/31/2025 PRINTED 008662 CONSOLIDATED PAPER GROUP, 2,711.27
83289 07/31/2025 PRINTED 008781 CTL CORPORATION 483.99
83290 07/31/2025 PRINTED 008080 ENCORE TECHNOLOGIES 4,594.16
83291 07/31/2025 PRINTED 000221 FARMERS HARDWARE COMPANY 3,817.78
83292 07/31/2025 PRINTED 000221 FARMERS HARDWARE COMPANY 142.79
83293 07/31/2025 PRINTED 005219 HUTSON INC 231.91
83294 07/31/2025 PRINTED 008713 INSIGHT PUBLIC SECTOR, IN 2,440.32
83295 07/31/2025 PRINTED 006358 KASS 1,500.00
83296 07/31/2025 PRINTED 008643 KTRS 3,649.94
83297 07/31/2025 PRINTED 000449 SUBSCRIBER RENEWALS 60.63
83298 07/31/2025 PRINTED 006819 PAUL'S ELECTRICAL SERVICE 1,740.00 07/31/2025
83299 07/31/2025 PRINTED 001306 PUBLIC ENTITY INSURANCE 185,655.00
83300 07/31/2025 PRINTED 008266 SCHOLASTIC INC. 18,034.03
83301 07/31/2025 PRINTED 001564 SNA LOCKBOX - CERTIFICATI 15.00
83302 07/31/2025 PRINTED 007051 SCOTT WASTE SERVICES, LLC 2,183.42
83303 07/31/2025 PRINTED 001787 SOUTHERN STATES 211.78
153 CHECKS CASH ACCOUNT TOTAL 292,083.66 1,771,088.61
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RUSSELLVILLE INDEPENDENT SCHOOL SYSTEM s MunIs

a tyler erp solution

AP CHECK RECONCILIATION REGISTER

153 CHECKS FINAL TOTAL 292,083.66 1,771,088.61

** END OF REPORT - Generated by Mark Coursey **
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BALANCE SHEET FOR 2026 1

NET CHANGE ACCOUNT

FUND: 1 GENERAL FUND FOR PERIOD BALANCE
ASSETS

10 6101 CASH IN BANK 825,530.53 -3,727,224.96

10 6102 CASH IN INVESTMENT -830,000.00 8,592,970.37

10 6121 TAXES RECEIVABLE -152,381.29 .00

10 6153 ACCOUNTS RECEIVABLE 31,953.93 50,000.00

TOTAL ASSETS -124,896.83 4,915, 745.41

LIABILITIES - |

10 7421 ACCOUNTS PAYABLE 91,017.02 -98,401.05

10 7461 ACCR SALARIES & BENEFT PAYABLE .00 -22,368.89

10 74611 UNEMPLOYMENT PAYABLE -154.63 -154.63

10 7499 OTHER CURRENT LIABILITIES -4,000.00 -4,000.00

10 7603 ENCUMBRANCES 228,833.06 488,818.28

TOTAL LIABILITIES 315,695.45 363,893.71]]

FUND BALANCE - |

10 6302 REVENUES CONTROL -485,030.34 -485,030.34

10 7602 EXPENDITURES CONTROL 523,064.78 523,064.78

10 8742 COMMITTED - SICK LEAVE PAYABLE .00 -260,000.00

10 8747 COMMITTED - OTHER .00 -1,400,000.00

10 8753 ASSIGNED-PO (CURRENT PD 1-12) -228,833.06 -488,818.28

10 8770 UNRESERVED FUND BALANCE .00 -3,168,855.28

TOTAL FUND BALANCE -190,798.62 -5,279,639.12

TOTAL LIABILITIES + FUND BALANCE 124,896.83 —4,915, 745.41

Report generated: 08/18/2025 14:26
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RUSSELLVILLE INDEPENDENT SCHOOL SYSTEM
BALANCE SHEET FOR 2026 1

NET CHANGE ACCOUNT

FUND: 2 SPECIAL REVENUE FOR PERIOD BALANCE]
ASSETS

20 6101 CASH IN BANK 201,616.02 -44,238.23

20 6153 ACCOUNTS RECEIVABLE -449,625.54 .00

TOTAL ASSETS -248,009.52 -44,238.23

LIABILITIES . _ |

20 7421 ACCOUNTS PAYABLE 79,490.37 -12,232.33

20 7481 UNEARNED REVENUE 64,439.75 .00

20 7603 ENCUMBRANCES 76.74 86,732.18

TOTAL LIABILITIES 144,006.86 74,499.85

FUND BALANCE N

20 6302 REVENUES CONTROL -18,237.83 -18,237.83

20 7602 EXPENDITURES CONTROL 122,317.23 122,317.23

20 8731 RESTRICTED GRANTS .00 -134,264.28

20 8753 RESERVED FOR ENCUMBRANCES -76.74 -86,732.18

20 8755 ASSIGNED-PO PD 13-YEAR END .00 86,655.44

TOTAL FUND BALANCE 104,002. 66 -30,261.62

TOTAL LIABILITIES + FUND BALANCE 248,009. 52 44,238.23
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RUSSELLVILLE INDEPENDENT SCHOOL SYSTEM s MunIs

a tyler erp solution

BALANCE SHEET FOR 2026 1

NET CHANGE ACCOUNT

FUND: 21 DISTRICT ACTIVITY FUND-SP REV FOR PERIOD

ASSETS

21 6101 CASH IN BANK .00 20,898.79
TOTAL ASSETS .00 20,898.79
FUND BALANCE N
21 8737 RESTRICTED - OTHER .00 -20,898.79
TOTAL FUND BALANCE .00 -20,898.79
TOTAL LIABILITIES + FUND BALANCE .00 -20,898.79
Report generated: 08/18/2025 14:26 Page 3
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RUSSELLVILLE INDEPENDENT SCHOOL SYSTEM s MunIs

a tyler erp solution

BALANCE SHEET FOR 2026 1

NET CHANGE ACCOUNT

FUND: 25 STUDENT ACTIVITY FUND- SP REV FOR PERIOD

ASSETS

25 6106 OTHER CASH .00 149,813.26
TOTAL ASSETS
FUND BALANCE I
25 8737 RESTRICTED - OTHER .00 -149,813.26
TOTAL FUND BALANCE
TOTAL LIABILITIES + FUND BALANCE
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RUSSELLVILLE INDEPENDENT SCHOOL SYSTEM s MunIs

a tyler erp solution

BALANCE SHEET FOR 2026 1

NET CHANGE ACCOUNT

FUND: 310 CAPITAL OUTLAY FUND FOR PERIOD

ASSETS
31 6101 CASH IN BANK 45,065.00 45,065.00
TOTAL ASSETS
FUND BALANCE . ]
31 6302 REVENUES CONTROL -45,065.00 -45,065.00
TOTAL FUND BALANCE -45,065.00 -45,065. 00
TOTAL LIABILITIES + FUND BALANCE
Report generated: 08/18/2025 14:26 Page 5
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RUSSELLVILLE INDEPENDENT SCHOOL SYSTEM s MunIs

a tyler erp solution

BALANCE SHEET FOR 2026 1

NET CHANGE ACCOUNT
FUND: 320 BUILDING FUND FSPK FOR PERIOD BALANCE]
ASSETS
32 6101 CASH IN BANK 346,278.00 346,278.00
TOTAL ASSETS 346,278.00 346,278.00
FUND BALANCE ]
32 6302 REVENUES CONTROL -346,278.00 -346,278.00
TOTAL FUND BALANCE -346,278.00 -346,278.00
TOTAL LIABILITIES + FUND BALANCE -346,278.00 -346,278.00
Report generated: 08/18/2025 14:26 Page 6
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RUSSELLVILLE INDEPENDENT SCHOOL SYSTEM s MunIs

a tyler erp solution

BALANCE SHEET FOR 2026 1

NET CHANGE ACCOUNT

FUND: 360 CONSTRUCTION FUND FOR PERIOD

ASSETS
36 6101 CASH IN BANK -1,411,012.99 3,096,538.61
TOTAL ASSETS -1,411,012.99 3,096,538.61]
LIABILITIES L ]
36 7421 ACCOUNTS PAYABLE 1,588,912.72 .00
36 7603 ENCUMBRANCES 213.58 341,577.66
TOTAL LIABILITIES 1,589,126.30 341,577.66
FUND BALANCE ]
36 7602 EXPENDITURES CONTROL -177,899.73 -177,899.73
36 8737 RESTRICTED - OTHER .00 -3,260,002.96
36 8753 RESERVED FOR ENCUMBRANCES -213.58 -341,577.66
36 8755 ASSIGNED-PO PD 13-YEAR END .00 341,364.08
TOTAL FUND BALANCE -178,113.31 -3,438,116.27
TOTAL LIABILITIES + FUND BALANCE 1,411,012.99 -3,096,538.61
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RUSSELLVILLE INDEPENDENT SCHOOL SYSTEM
BALANCE SHEET FOR 2026 1

NET CHANGE ACCOUNT
FUND: 51 FOOD SERVICE FUND FOR PERIOD BALANCE
ASSETS
51 6101 CASH IN BANK -28,079.78 296,150.90
51 6153 ACCOUNTS RECEIVABLE -22,945.37 7,556.11
51 6171 INVENTORIES FOR CONSUMPTION -423.46 18,422.55
51 64000 DEFERRED OUTFLOWS OPEB .00 61,782.00
51 6400pP DEFERRED OUTFLOWS RESOURCES .00 159,095.00
TOTAL ASSETS -51,448.61 543,006.56
LIABILITIES _
51 7421 ACCOUNTS PAYABLE 39,842.15
51 75410 UNFUNDED OPEB LIABILITY .00 12,450.00
51 7541pP UNFUNDED PENSION LIABILITIES .00 -578,637.00
51 7603 ENCUMBRANCES 563.08 3,386.53
51 77000 OPEB RELATED LIABILITY .00 -236,121.00
51 7700pP PENSION RELATED LIABILITY .00 -144,057.00
TOTAL LIABILITIES 40,405.23 -942,978.47
FUND BALANCE I
51 6302 REVENUES CONTROL -7,556.11 -7,556.11
51 7602 EXPENDITURES CONTROL 19,162.57 19,162.57
51 8712 UNRESTRICTED-NET ASSETS .00 -336,559.47
51 87370 OTHER OPEB LIABILITY .00 161,889.00
51 8737pP RESTRICTED-OTHER (PENSION) .00 563,599.00
51 8753 RESERVED FOR ENCUMBRANCES -563.08 -3,386.53
51 8755 ASSIGNED-PO PD 13-YEAR END .00 2,823.45
TOTAL FUND BALANCE 11,043.38 399,971.91
TOTAL LIABILITIES + FUND BALANCE 51,448.61 -543,006. 56
Report generated: 08/18/2025 14:26 Page 8
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RUSSELLVILLE INDEPENDENT SCHOOL SYSTEM s MunIs
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BALANCE SHEET FOR 2026 1

NET CHANGE ACCOUNT
FUND: 54 COMMUNITY EDUCATION FOR PERIOD BALANCE]
ASSETS
54 6101 CASH IN BANK .00 116.82
TOTAL ASSETS
FUND BALANCE — —————————
54 8712 UNRESTRICTED - NET ASSETS .00 -116.82
TOTAL FUND BALANCE
TOTAL LIABILITIES + FUND BALANCE
Sgggr:'t generated: g%%ﬁézozs 14:26 Page 9
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RUSSELLVILLE INDEPENDENT SCHOOL SYSTEM s MunIs

a tyler erp solution

BALANCE SHEET FOR 2026 1

NET CHANGE ACCOUNT
FUND: 7000 FIDUCIARY FUND - TRUST FUNDS FOR PERIOD
ASSETS
70 6101 CASH IN BANK -500.00 35,542.92
70 6111 INVESTMENTS .00 539,825.17
TOTAL ASSETS
LIABILITIES L |
70 7421 ACCOUNTS PAYABLE -4,000.00 -4,000.00
TOTAL LIABILITIES
FUND BALANCE — ]
70 7602 EXPENDITURES CONTROL 4,500.00 4,500.00
70 8720 NONSPENDABLE FUND BALANCE .00 -15,000.00
70 8737 RESTRICTED - OTHER .00 -560,868.09
TOTAL FUND BALANCE
TOTAL LIABILITIES + FUND BALANCE
Sgggr:'t generated: g%%ﬁézozs 14:26 Page 10
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RUSSELLVILLE INDEPENDENT SCHOOL SYSTEM

BALANCE SHEET FOR 2026 1

FUND: 8 GOVERNMENTAL ASSETS

ASSETS
80 6201 LAND
80 6211 LAND IMPROVEMENTS
80 6221 BUILDING & BUILDING IMPROV.
80 6231 TECHNOLOGY EQUIPMENT
80 6241 VEHICLES
80 6251 GENERAL EQUIPMENT
80 6261 CONSTRUCTION WORK IN PROGRESS
TOTAL ASSETS
LIABILITIES
80 6212 ACCUM DEP -
80 6222 ACCUM DEP -
80 6232 ACCUM DEP -
80 6242 ACCUM DEP -
80 6252 ACCUM DEP -

TOTAL LIABILITIES

FUND BALANCE
80 8710 INVESTMENTS

TOTAL FUND BALANCE
TOTAL LIABILITIES + FUND BALANCE

Report generated: 08/18/2025 14:26
User: 9523meﬁ1
Program ID: glbalsht

LAND IMPROVEMENTS
BUILDING & IMPROVE
TECHNOLOGY

GENERAL EQUIPMENT

GOVERNMENTAL ASSET

NET CHANGE ACCOUNT
FOR PERIOD

.00 225,815.00
.00 1,277,097.31
.00 27,391,661.60
.00 1,243,600.12
.00 1,527,855.00
.00 1,011,050.22
.00 3,024,788.54
) 35,701,867.79
T
.00 -1,215,003.00
.00 -11,687,630.25
.00 -689,393.53
.00 -1,099,491.11
.00 -632,120.84
.00 -15,323,638.73
I
.00 -20,378,229.06
) -20,378,229.06)
.00 -35,701,867.79

Page
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RUSSELLVILLE INDEPENDENT SCHOOL SYSTEM e MUNIS

a tyler erp solution

BALANCE SHEET FOR 2026 1

NET CHANGE ACCOUNT
FUND: 81 FOOD SERVICE ASSETS FOR PERIOD BALANCE
ASSETS
81 6251 GENERAL EQUIPMENT .00 514,484.71
TOTAL ASSETS
LIABILITIES I
81 6252 ACCUM DEP - GENERAL EQUIPMENT .00 -311,399.95
TOTAL LIABILITIES
FUND BALANCE I
81 8711 INVESTMENTS BUSINESS ASSETS .00 -203,084.76
TOTAL FUND BALANCE .00 -203,084.76
TOTAL LIABILITIES + FUND BALANCE .00 -514,484.71
Report generated: 08/18/2025 14:26 Page 12
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RUSSELLVILLE INDEPENDENT SCHOOL SYSTEM

1

BALANCE SHEET FOR 2026 1

NET CHANGE ACCOUNT
FUND: 9 LONG-TERM DEBT ACCOUNT GROUP FOR PERIOD

ASSETS
90 6181 PREPAID EXPENSES .00 108,018.00
90 6194 BOND PREMIUM/DISCOUNT .00 78,733.95
90 6199 OTHER CURRENT ASSETS .00 94,337.24
90 6304 AMT TO BE PROV FOR L-T DEBT .00 18,357,294.74
90 64000 DEFERRED OUTFLOWS OPEB .00 1,511,386.00
90 6400P DEFERRED OUTFLOWS RESOURCES .00 799,254.00
TOTAL ASSETS .00 20,949,023.93
LIABILITIES _
90 7455 SHORT TERM INTEREST PAYABLE -110,367.0
90 7477 COMPENSATED ADSENCES CURRENT .00 -64, 527.00
90 7491 CURRENT BOND OBLIGATIONS .00 —825,000.00
90 7495 CURRENT CAPITAL LEASE .00 -16,121.16
90 7511 NON CUR BOND OBLIGATIONS .00 -11,805,000.00
90 7531 NON CUR CAPTIAL LEASES .00 -52,393.77
90 75410 UNFUNDED OPEB LIABILITY .00 -1,620,448.00
90 7541p UNFUNDED PENSION LIABILITIES .00 -2,907,131.00
90 7551 LONG TERM COMPENSATED ABSENCES .00 -197,982.00
90 77000 DEFERRED INFLOW OPEB .00 -2,626,300.00
90 7700P ACCRUED ANNUAL REQ CONTI LIAB .00 1723.754.00
TOTAL LIABILITIES .00 -20,949,023.93
TOTAL LIABILITIES + FUND BALANCE .00 -20,949,023.93

** END OF REPORT - Generated by Macy Epley **

Report generated: 08/18/2025 14:26
User: E
Program ID: g1ba1s t
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- er erp solution

RUSSELLVILLE INDEPENDENT SCHOOL SYSTEM | .,;n}ums.

MONTHLY REPORT - FY 2026 Period 1

LAST FY MONTH YEAR BUDGET AVAILABLE PCT
GENERAL FUND (1) Period TO DATE TO DATE APPROP BUDGET USED
REVENUES
0999 BEGINNING BALANCE
TOTAL 0999 BEGINNING BALANCE
3,634,912.16 .00 .00 .00 .00 .0
RECEIPTS
REVENUE FROM LOCAL SOURCES
AD VALOREM TAXES
1111 GENERAL PROPERTY TAX .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .0
1113 PSC PROPERTY TAX .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .0
1115 DELINQUENT PROPERTY TAX .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .0
1117 MOTOR VEHICLE TAX .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .0
1121 UTILITIES TAX 13,000.00 15,000.00 15,000.00 .00 -15,000.00 .0
1191 OMITTED PROPERTY TAX 2,366.50 .00 .00 00 .00 .0
TOTAL AD VALOREM TAXES
15,366.50 15,000.00 15,000.00 .00 -15,000.00 .0
REVENUE OTHER LOCAL GOVERNMENT UNITS
1280 REVENUE IN LIEU OF TAXES .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .0
TOTAL REVENUE OTHER LOCAL GOVERNMENT UNITS
.00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .0
TUITION
1310 TUITION FROM INDIVIDUALS .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .0
TOTAL TUITION
.00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .0
TRANSPORTATION
1420 TRN FEE FM OTH GVT SRC W/IN ST .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .0
TOTAL TRANSPORTATION
.00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .0
EARNINGS ON INVESTMENTS
1510 INTEREST ON INVESTMENTS 29,196.21 20.63 20.63 .00 -20.63 .0
1530 NET INC IN FAIR VAL OF INVESTS .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .0
TOTAL EARNINGS ON INVESTMENTS
29,196.21 20.63 20.63 .00 -20.63 .0
Report generated: 08/14/2025 10:41 Page 1
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RUSSELLVILLE INDEPENDENT SCHOOL SYSTEM =
MONTHLY REPORT - FY 2026 Period 1

er erp solution

LAST FY MONTH YEAR BUDGET AVAILABLE PCT
GENERAL FUND (1) Period TO DATE TO DATE APPROP BUDGET USED
OTHER REVENUE FROM LOCAL SOURCES
1911 BUILDING RENTAL .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .0
1912 BUS RENTAL .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .0
1919 OTHER RENTAL INCOME .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .0
1920 CONTRIBUTIONS/DONATIONS .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .0
1941 TEXTBOOK SALES .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .0
1942 TEXTBOOK RENTALS .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .0
1951 MISC REV FRM OTH SCH DST IN ST .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .0
1980 REFUND OF PRIOR YR EXPENDITURE .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .0
1990 MISCELLANEOUS REVENUE .00 260.00 260.00 .00 -260.00 .0
1991 STUDENT FEES .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .0
TOTAL OTHER REVENUE FROM LOCAL SOURCES
.00 260.00 260.00 .00 -260.00 .0
TOTAL REVENUE FROM LOCAL SOURCES
44,562.71 15,280.63 15,280.63 .00 -15,280.63 .0
REVENUE FROM STATE SOURCES
STATE PROGRAM
3111 SEEK PROGRAM 450,592.00 466,161.00 466,161.00 .00 -466,161.00 .0
TOTAL STATE PROGRAM
450,592.00 466,161.00 466,161.00 .00 -466,161.00 .0
OTHER STATE FUNDING
3122 VOCATIONAL TRANSPORTATION .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .0
3123 STATE VOCATIONAL SCHOOL .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .0
3125 BUS DRVR TRAINING REIMB .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .0
3126 SUB SALARY REIMB (STATE) .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .0
3127 FLEXIBLE SPENDING REVENUE .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .0
3128 AUDIT REIMBURSEMENT .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .0
3129 KSB/KSD TRANSP REIMBURSEMENT .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .0
TOTAL OTHER STATE FUNDING
00 00 .00 00 00 0
EXPENDITURE REIMBURSEMENTS
3130 NATIONAL BOARD CERTIFICATION .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .0
3131 STATE MISC REIMBURSEMENTS .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .0
TOTAL EXPENDITURE REIMBURSEMENTS
.00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .0
REVENUE IN LIEU OF TAXES/STATE
3800 REVENUE IN LIEU \ STATE SOURCE 1,740.48 1,740.71 1,740.71 .00 -1,740.71 .0
Report generated: 08/14/2025 10:41 Page 2
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RUSSELLVILLE INDEPENDENT SCHOOL SYSTEM
MONTHLY REPORT - FY 2026 Period 1

LAST FY MONTH YEAR BUDGET AVAILABLE PCT
GENERAL FUND (1) Period TO DATE TO DATE APPROP BUDGET USED
TOTAL REVENUE IN LIEU OF TAXES/STATE
1,740.48 1,740.71 1,740.71 .00 -1,740.71 .0
REVENUE ON BEHALF PAYMENTS
3900 STATE ON-BEHALF PAYMENTS .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .0
TOTAL REVENUE ON BEHALF PAYMENTS
.00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .0
TOTAL REVENUE FROM STATE SOURCES
452,332.48 467,901.71 467,901.71 .00 -467,901.71 .0
REVENUE FROM FEDERAL SOURCES
UNRESTRICTED THROUGH THE STATE
4200 UNRESTRICTED GRANT IN AID .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .0
TOTAL UNRESTRICTED THROUGH THE STATE
.00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .0
RESTRICTED DIRECT
4300 RESTRICTED DIRECT FEDERAL .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .0
4300 DIRECT FEDERAL REVENUE-USF .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .0
TOTAL RESTRICTED DIRECT
.00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .0
RESTRICTED THROUGH THE STATE
4500 RESTRICTED FED THRU STATE .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .0
TOTAL RESTRICTED THROUGH THE STATE
.00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .0
FEDERAL REIMBURSEMENT
4810 MEDICAID REIMBURSEMENT .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .0
TOTAL FEDERAL REIMBURSEMENT
.00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .0
TOTAL REVENUE FROM FEDERAL SOURCES
.00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .0
OTHER RECEIPTS
INTERFUND TRANSFERS
5210 FUND TRANSFER .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .0
5220 INDIRECT COSTS TRANSFER 2,653.73 1,848.00 1,848.00 .00 -1,848.00 .0
Report generated: 08/14/2025 10:41 Page 3
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RUSSELLVILLE INDEPENDENT SCHOOL SYSTEM
MONTHLY REPORT - FY 2026 Period 1

LAST FY MONTH YEAR BUDGET AVAILABLE PCT
GENERAL FUND (1) Period TO DATE TO DATE APPROP BUDGET USED
TOTAL INTERFUND TRANSFERS
2,653.73 1,848.00 1,848.00 .00 -1,848.00 .0
SALE OR COMP FOR LOSS OF ASSETS
5311 SALE OF LAND & IMPROVEMENTS .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .0
5332 LOSS COMP - BUILDINGS .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .0
5341 SALE OF EQUIPMENT ETC .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .0
5342 LOSS COMP - EQUIPMENT ETC .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .0
TOTAL SALE OR COMP FOR LOSS OF ASSETS
.00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .0
TOTAL OTHER RECEIPTS
2,653.73 1,848.00 1,848.00 .00 -1,848.00 .0
TOTAL RECEIPTS
499,548.92 485,030.34 485,030.34 .00 -485,030.34 .0
TOTAL REVENUE
4,134,461.08 485,030.34 485,030.34 .00 -485,030.34 .0
Report generated: 08/14/2025 10:41 Page 4
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RUSSELLVILLE INDEPENDENT SCHOOL SYSTEM
MONTHLY REPORT - FY 2026 Period 1

er erp solution

LAST FY MONTH YEAR BUDGET AVAILABLE PCT
GENERAL FUND (1) Period TO DATE TO DATE APPROP BUDGET USED
EXPENDITURES
1000 INSTRUCTION
0100 SALARIES PERSONNEL SERVICES 2,177.70 839.84 839.84 .00 -839.84 .0
0200 EMPLOYEE BENEFITS 19,647.29 6,947.93 6,947.93 .00 -6,947.93 .0
0280 ON-BEHALF .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .0
0300 PURCHASED PROF AND TECH SERV .00 1,844.27 1,844.27 .00 -1,844.27 .0
0400 PURCHASED PROPERTY SERVICES .00 1,568.23 1,568.23 .00 -1,568.23 .0
0500 OTHER PURCHASED SERVICES 25,753.06 47,411.24 47,411.24 1,854.00 =45,557 24wk
0600 SUPPLIES 2,737.94 11,414.46 11,414.46 48,857.94 37,443.48 23.4
0700 PROPERTY 7,000.00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .0
0800 DEBT SERVICE AND MISCELLANEOUS 399.00 1,635.92 1,635.92 .00 -1,635.92 .0
TOTAL 1000 INSTRUCTION
57,714.99 71,661.89 71,661.89 50,711.94 -20,949.95 141.3
2100 STUDENT SUPPORT SERVICES
0100 SALARIES PERSONNEL SERVICES 3,108.20 3,286.38 3,286.38 .00 -3,286.38 .0
0200 EMPLOYEE BENEFITS 140.14 147.34 147.34 .00 -147.34 .0
0280 ON-BEHALF .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .0
0300 PURCHASED PROF AND TECH SERV .00 60.00 60.00 .00 -60.00 .0
0500 OTHER PURCHASED SERVICES .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .0
0600 SUPPLIES .00 .00 .00 74.02 74.02 .0
0700 PROPERTY .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .0
0800 DEBT SERVICE AND MISCELLANEOUS .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .0
TOTAL 2100 STUDENT SUPPORT SERVICES
3,248.34 3,493.72 3,493.72 74.02 -3,419.
2200 INSTRUCTIONAL STAFF SUPP SERV
0100 SALARIES PERSONNEL SERVICES 4,311.40 7,302.84 7,302.84 .00 -7,302.84 .0
0200 EMPLOYEE BENEFITS 793.38 853.79 853.79 .00 -853.79 .0
0280 ON-BEHALF .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .0
0300 PURCHASED PROF AND TECH SERV .00 .00 .00 30.00 30.00 .0
0400 PURCHASED PROPERTY SERVICES .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .0
0500 OTHER PURCHASED SERVICES 1,295.15 905.50 905.50 796.00 -109.50 113.8
0600 SUPPLIES .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .0
0700 PROPERTY .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .0
0800 DEBT SERVICE AND MISCELLANEOUS .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .0
TOTAL 2200 INSTRUCTIONAL STAFF SUPP SERV
6,399.93 9,062.13 9,062.13 826.00 -8,236. 13%*wwk*
2300 DISTRICT ADMIN SUPPORT
0100 SALARIES PERSONNEL SERVICES 18,729.62 18,528.80 18,528.80 .00 -18,528.80 .0
0200 EMPLOYEE BENEFITS 2,053.03 1,970.58 1,970.58 .00 -1,970.58 .0
0280 ON-BEHALF .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .0
0300 PURCHASED PROF AND TECH SERV 10,188.38 10,426.64 10,426.64 192.49 -10,234 . 15%%kk**
0400 PURCHASED PROPERTY SERVICES .00 427.13 427.13 .00 -427.13 .0
Report generated: 08/14/2025 10:41 Page 5
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RUSSELLVILLE INDEPENDENT SCHOOL SYSTEM

MONTHLY REPORT - FY 2026 Period 1

LAST FY MONTH YEAR
GENERAL FUND (1) Period TO DATE TO DATE
0500 OTHER PURCHASED SERVICES .00 272.08 272.08
0600 SUPPLIES 204.23 213.05 213.05
0700 PROPERTY .00 .00 .00
0800 DEBT SERVICE AND MISCELLANEOUS .00 1,905.00 1,905.00
TOTAL 2300 DISTRICT ADMIN SUPPORT
31,175.26 33,743.28 33,743.28
2400 SCHOOL ADMIN SUPPORT
0100 SALARIES PERSONNEL SERVICES 19,595.77 24,310.58 24,310.58
0200 EMPLOYEE BENEFITS 938.62 1,108.50 1,108.50
0280 ON-BEHALF .00 .00 .00
0300 PURCHASED PROF AND TECH SERV .00 .00 .00
0400 PURCHASED PROPERTY SERVICES .00 .00 .00
0500 OTHER PURCHASED SERVICES .00 124.77 124.77
0600 SUPPLIES .00 .00 .00
TOTAL 2400 SCHOOL ADMIN SUPPORT
20,534.39 25,543.85 25,543.85
2500 BUSINESS SUPPORT SERVICES
0100 SALARIES PERSONNEL SERVICES 21,699.26 27,637.69 27,637.69
0200 EMPLOYEE BENEFITS 4,409.00 4,444.94 4,444.94
0280 ON-BEHALF .00 .00 .00
0300 PURCHASED PROF AND TECH SERV .00 .00 .00
0400 PURCHASED PROPERTY SERVICES .00 .00 .00
0500 OTHER PURCHASED SERVICES .00 .00 .00
0600 SUPPLIES .00 170.05 170.05
0700 PROPERTY .00 .00 .00
0800 DEBT SERVICE AND MISCELLANEOUS .00 .00 .00
TOTAL 2500 BUSINESS SUPPORT SERVICES
26,108.26 32,252.68 32,252.68
2600 PLANT OPERATIONS AND MAINTENANCE
0100 SALARIES PERSONNEL SERVICES 42,646.22 52,201.38 52,201.38
0200 EMPLOYEE BENEFITS 10,437.02 12,654.91 12,654.91
0280 ON-BEHALF .00 .00 .00
0300 PURCHASED PROF AND TECH SERV 859.43 562.00 562.00
0400 PURCHASED PROPERTY SERVICES 82,749.00 20,655.71 20,655.71
0500 OTHER PURCHASED SERVICES 147,647.00 135,124.00 135,124.00
0600 SUPPLIES 27,412.59 46,578.87 46,578.87
0700 PROPERTY 352.85 .00 .00
0800 DEBT SERVICE AND MISCELLANEOUS .00 600.00 600.00
TOTAL 2600 PLANT OPERATIONS AND MAINTENANCE
312,104.11 268,376.87 268,376.87

2700 STUDENT TRANSPORTATION

Report generated: 08/14/2025 10:41
User: 9523mep1
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APPROP BUDGET USED

269.47 -2.61 101.0

1,116.61 903.56 19.1

.00 .00 .0

.00 -1,905.00 .0

1,578.57 -32,164 . 71%%%%%*

.00 -24,310.58 .0

.00 -1,108.50 .0

.00 .00 .0

.00 .00 .0

.00 .00 .0

.00 -124.77 .0

.00 .00 .0

00 -25,543.85 0

.00 -27,637.69 .0

.00 -4,444 .94 .0

.00 .00 .0

.00 .00 .0

.00 .00 .0

.00 .00 .0

156.00 -14.05 109.0

.00 .00 .0

.00 .00 .0
156.00 -32,096.

.00 -52,201.38 .0

.00 -12,654.91 .0

.00 .00 .0

.00 -562.00 .0

38,414.38 17,758.67 53.8

.00 -135,124.00 .0

1,285.57 -45,293 . 3Q% %%

.00 .00 0

.00 -600.00 0

39,699.95 -228,676.92 676.0
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RUSSELLVILLE INDEPENDENT SCHOOL SYSTEM
MONTHLY REPORT - FY 2026 Period 1

LAST FY MONTH YEAR BUDGET AVAILABLE PCT
GENERAL FUND (1) Period TO DATE TO DATE APPROP BUDGET USED
0100 SALARIES PERSONNEL SERVICES 8,424.34 8,402.98 8,402.98 .00 -8,402.98 .0
0200 EMPLOYEE BENEFITS 596.55 514.83 514.83 .00 -514.83 0
0280 ON-BEHALF .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .0
0300 PURCHASED PROF AND TECH SERV .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .0
0400 PURCHASED PROPERTY SERVICES 3,011.59 35.00 35.00 53.82 18.82 65.0
0500 OTHER PURCHASED SERVICES 5,859.52 25,154.00 25,154.00 1,476.92 -23,677.08% k%%
0600 SUPPLIES 3,980.36 154.65 154.65 .00 -154.65 .0
0700 PROPERTY .00 .00 .00 165,408.00 165,408.00 .0
0800 DEBT SERVICE AND MISCELLANEOUS .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .0
TOTAL 2700 STUDENT TRANSPORTATION
21,872.36 34,261.46 34,261.46 166,938.74 132,677.28 20.5
3100 FOOD SERVICE OPERATION
0280 ON-BEHALF .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .0
TOTAL 3100 FOOD SERVICE OPERATION
00 00 .00 00 00 0
3300 COMMUNITY SERVICES
0100 SALARIES PERSONNEL SERVICES .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .0
0200 EMPLOYEE BENEFITS .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .0
0280 ON-BEHALF .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .0
0600 SUPPLIES .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .0
TOTAL 3300 COMMUNITY SERVICES
00 00 .00 00 00 0
4100 LAND/SITE ACQUISITIONS
0400 PURCHASED PROPERTY SERVICES .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .0
0700 PROPERTY .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .0
TOTAL 4100 LAND/SITE ACQUISITIONS
.00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .0
5100 DEBT SERVICE
0800 DEBT SERVICE AND MISCELLANEOUS .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .0
TOTAL 5100 DEBT SERVICE
.00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .0

5200 FUND TRANSFERS
0900 OTHER ITEMS .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .0

TOTAL 5200 FUND TRANSFERS
.00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .0

5300 CONTINGENCY

Report generated: 08/14/2025 10:41 Page 7
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RUSSELLVILLE INDEPENDENT SCHOOL SYSTEM
MONTHLY REPORT - FY 2026 Period 1

LAST FY MONTH YEAR BUDGET AVAILABLE PCT
GENERAL FUND (1) Period TO DATE TO DATE APPROP BUDGET USED
0840 CONTINGENCY .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .0
TOTAL 5300 CONTINGENCY
.00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .0
TOTAL EXPENDITURES
479,157.64 478,395.88 478,395.88 259,985.22 -218,410.66 184.0
TOTAL FOR GENERAL FUND (1)
3,655,303.44 6,634.46 6,634.46 -259,985.22 -266,619.68 -2.6
Report generated: 08/14/2025 10:41 Page 8
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RUSSELLVILLE INDEPENDENT SCHOOL SYSTEM

MONTHLY REPORT - FY 2026 Period 1

LAST FY
SPECIAL REVENUE (2) Period
REVENUES
RECEIPTS
REVENUE FROM LOCAL SOURCES
EARNINGS ON INVESTMENTS
1510 INTEREST ON INVESTMENTS .00
TOTAL EARNINGS ON INVESTMENTS
.00
OTHER REVENUE FROM LOCAL SOURCES
1920 CONTRIBUTIONS/DONATIONS 10,814.88
1951 MISC REV FRM OTH SCH DST IN ST .00
1990 MISCELLANEOUS REVENUE .00
TOTAL OTHER REVENUE FROM LOCAL SOURCES
10,814.88
TOTAL REVENUE FROM LOCAL SOURCES
10,814.88
REVENUE FROM STATE SOURCES
STATE PROGRAM
3111 SEEK PROGRAM .00
TOTAL STATE PROGRAM
.00
OTHER STATE FUNDING
3123 STATE VOCATIONAL SCHOOL .00
TOTAL OTHER STATE FUNDING
.00
RESTRICTED
3200 RESTRICTED STATE REVENUE 92,813.82
TOTAL RESTRICTED
92,813.82
REVENUE ON BEHALF PAYMENTS
3900 STATE ON-BEHALF PAYMENTS .00

TOTAL REVENUE ON BEHALF PAYMENTS
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RUSSELLVILLE INDEPENDENT SCHOOL SYSTEM | .,;n}ums.

MONTHLY REPORT - FY 2026 Period 1

LAST FY MONTH YEAR BUDGET AVAILABLE PCT
SPECTIAL REVENUE (2) Period TO DATE TO DATE APPROP BUDGET USED
.00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .0
TOTAL REVENUE FROM STATE SOURCES
92,813.82 87,050.91 87,050.91 .00 -87,050.91 .0
REVENUE FROM FEDERAL SOURCES
RESTRICTED DIRECT
4300 RESTRICTED DIRECT FEDERAL -2,521.27 318.94 318.94 .00 -318.94 .0
TOTAL RESTRICTED DIRECT
-2,521.27 318.94 318.94 .00 -318.94 .0
RESTRICTED THROUGH THE STATE
4500 RESTRICTED FED THRU STATE 44,719.01 -114,223.92 -114,223.92 31,600.08 145,824.00-361.5
TOTAL RESTRICTED THROUGH THE STATE
44,719.01 -114,223.92 -114,223.92 31,600.08 145,824.00-361.5
TOTAL REVENUE FROM FEDERAL SOURCES
42,197.74 -113,904.98 -113,904.98 31,600.08 145,505.06-360.5
OTHER RECEIPTS
INTERFUND TRANSFERS
5210 FUND TRANSFER .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .0
5233 NCLB TRANSER FROM TITLE V .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .0
5234 NCLB TRANSER FROM TITLE II-D .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .0
5242 NCLB TRANSER TO TITLE II-A .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .0
TOTAL INTERFUND TRANSFERS
00 00 .00 00 00 0
TOTAL OTHER RECEIPTS
.00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .0
TOTAL RECEIPTS
145,826.44 18,237.83 18,237.83 31,600.08 13,362.25 57.7
TOTAL REVENUE
145,826.44 18,237.83 18,237.83 31,600.08 13,362.25 57.7
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RUSSELLVILLE INDEPENDENT SCHOOL SYSTEM

MONTHLY REPORT - FY 2026 Period 1

LAST FY
SPECIAL REVENUE (2) Period
EXPENDITURES
0000 RESTRICT TO REV & BAL SHT ONLY
0400 PURCHASED PROPERTY SERVICES .00

TOTAL 0000 RESTRICT TO REV & BAL SHT ONLY

1000 INSTRUCTION

0100 SALARIES PERSONNEL SERVICES .00
0200 EMPLOYEE BENEFITS .00
0300 PURCHASED PROF AND TECH SERV 17,772.75
0400 PURCHASED PROPERTY SERVICES .00
0500 OTHER PURCHASED SERVICES 36,111.68
0600 SUPPLIES 11,172.51

0700 PROPERTY .00

0800 DEBT SERVICE AND MISCELLANEOUS -1,503.98
TOTAL 1000 INSTRUCTION
63,552.96
2100 STUDENT SUPPORT SERVICES
0100 SALARIES PERSONNEL SERVICES .00
0200 EMPLOYEE BENEFITS .00
0300 PURCHASED PROF AND TECH SERV 4,000.00
0500 OTHER PURCHASED SERVICES .00
0600 SUPPLIES 156.63
0700 PROPERTY .00
0800 DEBT SERVICE AND MISCELLANEOUS .00
TOTAL 2100 STUDENT SUPPORT SERVICES
4,156.63
2200 INSTRUCTIONAL STAFF SUPP SERV
0100 SALARIES PERSONNEL SERVICES 41,286.13
0200 EMPLOYEE BENEFITS 10,916.24
0300 PURCHASED PROF AND TECH SERV 3,000.00
0400 PURCHASED PROPERTY SERVICES .00
0500 OTHER PURCHASED SERVICES .00
0600 SUPPLIES .00
0700 PROPERTY .00
0800 DEBT SERVICE AND MISCELLANEOUS .00
TOTAL 2200 INSTRUCTIONAL STAFF SUPP SERV
55,202.37
2300 DISTRICT ADMIN SUPPORT
0100 SALARIES PERSONNEL SERVICES .00
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MONTH
TO DATE

1,950.
89.
5,150.
224.
901.
26,489.

-571.

34,232.

2,800.

2,800.

24,927.
4,405.
463.

244.
37,376.

67,417.

.00

.00

YEAR

TO DATE

1,950.
89.
5,150.
224.
901.
26,489.

-571.

34,232.

2,800.

2,800.

24,927.
4,405.
463.

244.
37,376.

67,417.

.00

.00

BUDGET AVAILABLE PCT

APPROP BUDGET USED
.00 .00 0

.00 .00 0
-41,850.00 -43,800.10 -4.7
-6,961.99 -7,051.62 -1.3
10,375.91 5,225.91 49.6
.00 -224.03 .0
6,718.50 5,817.12 13.4

-18,905.40 -45,394.76-140.1
17,890.00 17,890.00 .0
2,000.00 2,571.82 -28.6
-30,732.98 -64,965.66-111.4
.00 .00 .0

.00 .00 .0

.00 .00 .0

.00 .00 .0

.00 -2,800.23 .0

.00 .00 .0

.00 .00 .0

.00 -2,800.23 0

54,890.74 29,963.54 45.4
6,450.75 2,045.11 68.3
-12.50 =475, 64%wx¥%

.00 .00 .0

.00 -244.55 .0

12.50 =37,364 . 12% %%k

.00 .00 .0

.00 .00 .0

61,341.49 -6,075.66 109.9

.00 .00 0
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RUSSELLVILLE INDEPENDENT SCHOOL SYSTEM =
MONTHLY REPORT - FY 2026 Period 1

er erp solution

LAST FY MONTH YEAR BUDGET AVAILABLE PCT
SPECIAL REVENUE (2) Period TO DATE TO DATE APPROP BUDGET USED
0300 PURCHASED PROF AND TECH SERV .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .0
TOTAL 2300 DISTRICT ADMIN SUPPORT
.00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .0
2400 SCHOOL ADMIN SUPPORT
0100 SALARIES PERSONNEL SERVICES .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .0
0200 EMPLOYEE BENEFITS .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .0
0300 PURCHASED PROF AND TECH SERV .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .0
0600 SUPPLIES .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .0
TOTAL 2400 SCHOOL ADMIN SUPPORT
00 00 .00 00 00 0
2500 BUSINESS SUPPORT SERVICES
0100 SALARIES PERSONNEL SERVICES .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .0
0200 EMPLOYEE BENEFITS .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .0
0500 OTHER PURCHASED SERVICES .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .0
0600 SUPPLIES .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .0
0800 DEBT SERVICE AND MISCELLANEOUS .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .0
TOTAL 2500 BUSINESS SUPPORT SERVICES
00 00 .00 00 00 0
2600 PLANT OPERATIONS AND MAINTENANCE
0100 SALARIES PERSONNEL SERVICES .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .0
0200 EMPLOYEE BENEFITS .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .0
0300 PURCHASED PROF AND TECH SERV .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .0
0400 PURCHASED PROPERTY SERVICES .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .0
0500 OTHER PURCHASED SERVICES .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .0
0600 SUPPLIES .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .0
0700 PROPERTY .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .0
TOTAL 2600 PLANT OPERATIONS AND MAINTENANCE
00 00 .00 00 0
2700 STUDENT TRANSPORTATION
0100 SALARIES PERSONNEL SERVICES .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .0
0200 EMPLOYEE BENEFITS .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .0
0300 PURCHASED PROF AND TECH SERV .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .0
0400 PURCHASED PROPERTY SERVICES .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .0
0500 OTHER PURCHASED SERVICES .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .0
0600 SUPPLIES .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .0
0700 PROPERTY .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .0
TOTAL 2700 STUDENT TRANSPORTATION
00 00 .00 00 00 0
3300 COMMUNITY SERVICES
Report generated: 08/14/2025 10:41 Page 12
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RUSSELLVILLE INDEPENDENT SCHOOL SYSTEM : ; e MIIS

MONTHLY REPORT - FY 2026 Period 1

LAST FY MONTH YEAR BUDGET AVAILABLE PCT
SPECIAL REVENUE (2) Period TO DATE TO DATE APPROP BUDGET USED
0100 SALARIES PERSONNEL SERVICES 10,475.10 12,518.00 12,518.00 .00 -12,518.00 .0
0200 EMPLOYEE BENEFITS 2,766.87 2,315.98 2,315.98 .00 -2,315.98 .0
0300 PURCHASED PROF AND TECH SERV .00 150.00 150.00 .00 -150.00 .0
0400 PURCHASED PROPERTY SERVICES .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .0
0500 OTHER PURCHASED SERVICES .00 461.12 461.12 .00 -461.12 .0
0600 SUPPLIES 13,788.22 2,045.38 2,045.38 .00 -2,045.38 .0
0700 PROPERTY .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .0
0800 DEBT SERVICE AND MISCELLANEOUS .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .0
TOTAL 3300 COMMUNITY SERVICES
27,030.19 17,490.48 17,490.48 .00 -17,490.48 .0
4200 LAND IMPROVEMENTS
0700 PROPERTY .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .0
TOTAL 4200 LAND IMPROVEMENTS
.00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .0
5200 FUND TRANSFERS
0900 OTHER ITEMS 673.02 318.94 318.94 991.57 672.63 32.2
TOTAL 5200 FUND TRANSFERS
673.02 318.94 318.94 991.57 672.63 32.2
TOTAL EXPENDITURES
150,615.17 122,259.48 122,259.48 31,600.08 -90,659.40 386.9
TOTAL FOR SPECIAL REVENUE (2)
-4,788.73 -104,021.65 -104,021.65 .00 104,021.65 .0
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RUSSELLVILLE INDEPENDENT SCHOOL SYSTEM . /y munis'

MONTHLY REPORT - FY 2026 Period 1

LAST FY MONTH YEAR BUDGET AVAILABLE

DISTRICT ACTIVITY FUND-SP REV Period TO DATE TO DATE APPROP BUDGET

REVENUES

0999 BEGINNING BALANCE

TOTAL 0999 BEGINNING BALANCE

1,699.23 .00 .00 .00 .00 .0
RECEIPTS
REVENUE FROM LOCAL SOURCES
STUDENT ACTIVITIES
1750 DONATIONS (ACTIVITY FND) .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .0
1790 OTHER STUDENT ACTIVITY INCOME .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .0
TOTAL STUDENT ACTIVITIES
.00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .0
OTHER REVENUE FROM LOCAL SOURCES
1920 CONTRIBUTIONS/DONATIONS .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .0
TOTAL OTHER REVENUE FROM LOCAL SOURCES
.00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .0
TOTAL REVENUE FROM LOCAL SOURCES
.00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .0
OTHER RECEIPTS
INTERFUND TRANSFERS
5210 FUND TRANSFER .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .0
TOTAL INTERFUND TRANSFERS
.00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .0
TOTAL OTHER RECEIPTS
.00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .0
TOTAL RECEIPTS
.00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .0
TOTAL REVENUE
1,699.23 .00 .00 .00 .00 .0
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RUSSELLVILLE INDEPENDENT SCHOOL SYSTEM
MONTHLY REPORT - FY 2026 Period 1

LAST FY MONTH YEAR BUDGET AVAILABLE PCT
DISTRICT ACTIVITY FUND-SP REV Period TO DATE TO DATE APPROP BUDGET USED

EXPENDITURES
1000 INSTRUCTION
0600 SUPPLIES 3,000.00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .0

TOTAL 1000 INSTRUCTION

3,000.00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .0
TOTAL EXPENDITURES
3,000.00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .0
TOTAL FOR DISTRICT ACTIVITY FUND-SP REV
-1,300.77 .00 .00 .00 .00 .0
Report generated: 08/14/2025 10:41 Page 15
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RUSSELLVILLE INDEPENDENT SCHOOL SYSTEM
MONTHLY REPORT - FY 2026 Period 1

LAST FY MONTH YEAR BUDGET AVAILABLE PCT
STUDENT ACTIVITY FUND- SP REV Period TO DATE TO DATE APPROP BUDGET USED
REVENUES
0999 BEGINNING BALANCE
TOTAL 0999 BEGINNING BALANCE
189,237.79 .00 .00 .00 .00 .0
RECEIPTS
REVENUE FROM LOCAL SOURCES
STUDENT ACTIVITIES
1710 ADMISSIONS .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .0
1730 CLUB & OTHER DUES .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .0
1740 STUDENT FEES .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .0
1790 OTHER STUDENT ACTIVITY INCOME .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .0
TOTAL STUDENT ACTIVITIES
00 00 .00 00 00 0
TOTAL REVENUE FROM LOCAL SOURCES
.00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .0
TOTAL RECEIPTS
.00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .0
TOTAL REVENUE
189,237.79 .00 .00 .00 .00 .0
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RUSSELLVILLE INDEPENDENT SCHOOL SYSTEM
MONTHLY REPORT - FY 2026 Period 1

LAST FY MONTH YEAR BUDGET AVAILABLE PCT
STUDENT ACTIVITY FUND- SP REV Period TO DATE TO DATE APPROP BUDGET USED
EXPENDITURES
1000 INSTRUCTION
0600 SUPPLIES .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .0
0800 DEBT SERVICE AND MISCELLANEOUS .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .0
TOTAL 1000 INSTRUCTION
.00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .0
5200 FUND TRANSFERS
0900 OTHER ITEMS .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .0
TOTAL 5200 FUND TRANSFERS
.00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .0
TOTAL EXPENDITURES
.00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .0
TOTAL FOR STUDENT ACTIVITY FUND- SP REV
189,237.79 .00 .00 .00 .00 .0
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RUSSELLVILLE INDEPENDENT SCHOOL SYSTEM S=—F __ _. VRIS

MONTHLY REPORT - FY 2026 Period 1

LAST FY MONTH BUDGET AVAILABLE

CAPITAL OUTLAY FUND (310) Period TO DATE TO DATE APPROP BUDGET

REVENUES

0999 BEGINNING BALANCE

TOTAL 0999 BEGINNING BALANCE

.00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .0
RECEIPTS
REVENUE FROM LOCAL SOURCES
EARNINGS ON INVESTMENTS
1510 INTEREST ON INVESTMENTS .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .0
TOTAL EARNINGS ON INVESTMENTS
.00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .0
TOTAL REVENUE FROM LOCAL SOURCES
.00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .0
REVENUE FROM STATE SOURCES
RESTRICTED
3200 RESTRICTED STATE REVENUE 47,774.00 45,065.00 45,065.00 .00 -45,065.00 .0
TOTAL RESTRICTED
47,774.00 45,065.00 45,065.00 .00 -45,065.00 .0
TOTAL REVENUE FROM STATE SOURCES
47,774.00 45,065.00 45,065.00 .00 -45,065.00 .0
OTHER RECEIPTS
BOND ISSUANCE
5110 BOND PRINCIPAL PROCEEDS .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .0
TOTAL BOND ISSUANCE
.00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .0
INTERFUND TRANSFERS
5210 FUND TRANSFER .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .0
TOTAL INTERFUND TRANSFERS
.00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .0
TOTAL OTHER RECEIPTS
.00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .0
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RUSSELLVILLE INDEPENDENT SCHOOL SYSTEM —_—— - MRS
MONTHLY REPORT - FY 2026 Period 1
LAST FY MONTH YEAR BUDGET AVAILABLE PCT
CAPITAL OUTLAY FUND (310) Period TO DATE TO DATE APPROP BUDGET USED
TOTAL RECEIPTS
47,774.00 45,065.00 45,065.00 .00 -45,065.00 .0
TOTAL REVENUE
47,774.00 45,065.00 45,065.00 .00 -45,065.00 .0
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RUSSELLVILLE INDEPENDENT SCHOOL SYSTEM
MONTHLY REPORT - FY 2026 Period 1

LAST FY MONTH BUDGET AVAILABLE

CAPITAL OUTLAY FUND (310) Period TO DATE TO DATE APPROP BUDGET

EXPENDITURES

2600 PLANT OPERATIONS AND MAINTENANCE

0400 PURCHASED PROPERTY SERVICES .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .0
0500 OTHER PURCHASED SERVICES .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .0
TOTAL 2600 PLANT OPERATIONS AND MAINTENANCE
.00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .0
5100 DEBT SERVICE
0800 DEBT SERVICE AND MISCELLANEOUS .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .0
0840 CONTINGENCY .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .0
TOTAL 5100 DEBT SERVICE
.00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .0
5200 FUND TRANSFERS
0900 OTHER ITEMS .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .0
TOTAL 5200 FUND TRANSFERS
.00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .0
TOTAL EXPENDITURES
.00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .0
TOTAL FOR CAPITAL OUTLAY FUND (310)
47,774.00 45,065.00 45,065.00 .00 -45,065.00 .0
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RUSSELLVILLE INDEPENDENT SCHOOL SYSTEM : ; e MIIS

MONTHLY REPORT - FY 2026 Period 1

LAST FY MONTH YEAR BUDGET AVAILABLE PCT
BUILDING FUND FSPK (320) Period TO DATE TO DATE APPROP BUDGET USED
REVENUES
0999 BEGINNING BALANCE
TOTAL 0999 BEGINNING BALANCE
.00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .0
RECEIPTS
REVENUE FROM LOCAL SOURCES
AD VALOREM TAXES
1111 GENERAL PROPERTY TAX .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .0
1191 OMITTED PROPERTY TAX .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .0
TOTAL AD VALOREM TAXES
.00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .0
EARNINGS ON INVESTMENTS
1510 INTEREST ON INVESTMENTS .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .0
TOTAL EARNINGS ON INVESTMENTS
.00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .0
OTHER REVENUE FROM LOCAL SOURCES
1990 MISCELLANEOUS REVENUE .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .0
TOTAL OTHER REVENUE FROM LOCAL SOURCES
.00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .0
TOTAL REVENUE FROM LOCAL SOURCES
.00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .0
REVENUE FROM STATE SOURCES
RESTRICTED
3200 RESTRICTED STATE REVENUE 370,198.00 346,278.00 346,278.00 .00 -346,278.00 .0
TOTAL RESTRICTED
370,198.00 346,278.00 346,278.00 .00 -346,278.00 .0
TOTAL REVENUE FROM STATE SOURCES
370,198.00 346,278.00 346,278.00 .00 -346,278.00 .0
OTHER RECEIPTS
BOND ISSUANCE
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RUSSELLVILLE INDEPENDENT SCHOOL SYSTEM
MONTHLY REPORT - FY 2026 Period 1

LAST FY MONTH YEAR BUDGET AVAILABLE PCT
BUILDING FUND FSPK (320) Period TO DATE TO DATE APPROP BUDGET USED
5110 BOND PRINCIPAL PROCEEDS .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .0
TOTAL BOND ISSUANCE
.00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .0
INTERFUND TRANSFERS
5210 FUND TRANSFER .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .0
TOTAL INTERFUND TRANSFERS
.00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .0
TOTAL OTHER RECEIPTS
.00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .0
TOTAL RECEIPTS
370,198.00 346,278.00 346,278.00 .00 -346,278.00 .0
TOTAL REVENUE
370,198.00 346,278.00 346,278.00 .00 -346,278.00 .0
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MONTHLY REPORT - FY 2026 Period 1

LAST FY MONTH YEAR BUDGET AVAILABLE PCT
BUILDING FUND FSPK (320) Period TO DATE TO DATE APPROP BUDGET USED
EXPENDITURES
5100 DEBT SERVICE
0800 DEBT SERVICE AND MISCELLANEOUS .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .0
0840 CONTINGENCY .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .0
TOTAL 5100 DEBT SERVICE
.00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .0
5200 FUND TRANSFERS
0900 OTHER ITEMS .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .0
TOTAL 5200 FUND TRANSFERS
.00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .0
TOTAL EXPENDITURES
.00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .0
TOTAL FOR BUILDING FUND FSPK (320)
370,198.00 346,278.00 346,278.00 .00 -346,278.00 .0
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RUSSELLVILLE INDEPENDENT SCHOOL SYSTEM e MIIS

MONTHLY REPORT - FY 2026 Period 1

LAST FY MONTH YEAR BUDGET AVAILABLE PCT
CONSTRUCTION FUND (360) Period TO DATE TO DATE APPROP BUDGET USED
REVENUES
0999 BEGINNING BALANCE
TOTAL 0999 BEGINNING BALANCE
.00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .0
RECEIPTS
REVENUE FROM LOCAL SOURCES
EARNINGS ON INVESTMENTS
1510 INTEREST ON INVESTMENTS 6,891.36 .00 .00 .00 .00 .0
TOTAL EARNINGS ON INVESTMENTS
6,891.36 .00 .00 .00 .00 .0
OTHER REVENUE FROM LOCAL SOURCES
1990 MISCELLANEOUS REVENUE .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .0
TOTAL OTHER REVENUE FROM LOCAL SOURCES
.00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .0
TOTAL REVENUE FROM LOCAL SOURCES
6,891.36 .00 .00 .00 .00 .0
REVENUE FROM FEDERAL SOURCES
RESTRICTED THROUGH THE STATE
4500 RESTRICTED FED THRU STATE .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .0
TOTAL RESTRICTED THROUGH THE STATE
.00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .0
TOTAL REVENUE FROM FEDERAL SOURCES
.00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .0
OTHER RECEIPTS
BOND ISSUANCE
5110 BOND PRINCIPAL PROCEEDS .00 .00 .00 -5,298,974.25 -5,298,974.25 .0
5120 Bond Premium .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .0
TOTAL BOND ISSUANCE
.00 .00 .00 -5,298,974.25 -5,298,974.25 .0
INTERFUND TRANSFERS
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RUSSELLVILLE INDEPENDENT SCHOOL SYSTEM
MONTHLY REPORT - FY 2026 Period 1

LAST FY MONTH YEAR BUDGET AVAILABLE PCT
CONSTRUCTION FUND (360) Period TO DATE TO DATE APPROP BUDGET USED
5210 FUND TRANSFER .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .0
TOTAL INTERFUND TRANSFERS
.00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .0
TOTAL OTHER RECEIPTS
.00 .00 .00 -5,298,974.25 -5,298,974.25 .0
TOTAL RECEIPTS
6,891.36 .00 .00 -5,298,974.25 -5,298,974.25 .0
TOTAL REVENUE
6,891.36 .00 .00 -5,298,974.25 -5,298,974.25 .0
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RUSSELLVILLE INDEPENDENT SCHOOL SYSTEM =
MONTHLY REPORT - FY 2026 Period 1

er erp solution

LAST FY MONTH YEAR BUDGET AVAILABLE PCT
CONSTRUCTION FUND (360) Period TO DATE TO DATE APPROP BUDGET USED
EXPENDITURES
4200 LAND IMPROVEMENTS
0300 PURCHASED PROF AND TECH SERV .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .0
0400 PURCHASED PROPERTY SERVICES .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .0
0700 PROPERTY .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .0
TOTAL 4200 LAND IMPROVEMENTS
.00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .0
4500 BUILDING ACQUISTIONS & CONSTRUCTION
0300 PURCHASED PROF AND TECH SERV .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .0
0400 PURCHASED PROPERTY SERVICES .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .0
0500 OTHER PURCHASED SERVICES .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .0
0700 PROPERTY .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .0
0800 DEBT SERVICE AND MISCELLANEOUS .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .0
0840 CONTINGENCY .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .0
TOTAL 4500 BUILDING ACQUISTIONS & CONSTRUCTION
.00 .00 .00 .00 .0
4600 SITE IMPROVEMENT
0300 PURCHASED PROF AND TECH SERV .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .0
0800 DEBT SERVICE AND MISCELLANEOUS .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .0
TOTAL 4600 SITE IMPROVEMENT
.00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .0
4700 BUILDING IMPROVEMENTS
0300 PURCHASED PROF AND TECH SERV 1,798.00 .00 .00 -117,410.00 -117,410.00 .0
0400 PURCHASED PROPERTY SERVICES -56,184.99 -177,899.73 -177,899.73 -2,055,741.88 -1,877,842.15 8.7
0500 OTHER PURCHASED SERVICES .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .0
0700 PROPERTY .00 .00 .00 -289,195.50 -289,195.50 .0
0800 DEBT SERVICE AND MISCELLANEOUS .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .0
0840 CONTINGENCY .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .0
TOTAL 4700 BUILDING IMPROVEMENTS
-54,386.99 -177,899.73 -177,899.73 -2,462,347.38 -2,284,447.65 7.2
5100 DEBT SERVICE
0800 DEBT SERVICE AND MISCELLANEOUS .00 .00 .00 -55,970.00 -55,970.00 .0
TOTAL 5100 DEBT SERVICE
.00 .00 .00 -55,970.00 -55,970.00 .0
5200 FUND TRANSFERS
0900 OTHER ITEMS .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .0
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RUSSELLVILLE INDEPENDENT SCHOOL SYSTEM
MONTHLY REPORT - FY 2026 Period 1

LAST FY MONTH YEAR BUDGET AVAILABLE PCT
CONSTRUCTION FUND (360) Period TO DATE TO DATE APPROP BUDGET USED
TOTAL 5200 FUND TRANSFERS
.00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .0
TOTAL EXPENDITURES
-54,386.99 -177,899.73 -177,899.73 -2,518,317.38 -2,340,417.65 7.1
TOTAL FOR CONSTRUCTION FUND (360)
61,278.35 177,899.73 177,899.73 -2,780,656.87 -2,958,556.60 -6.4
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MONTHLY REPORT - FY 2026 Period 1

LAST FY MONTH YEAR BUDGET AVAILABLE PCT
DEBT SERVICE FUND (400) Period TO DATE TO DATE APPROP BUDGET USED
REVENUES
0999 BEGINNING BALANCE
TOTAL 0999 BEGINNING BALANCE
.00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .0
RECEIPTS
REVENUE FROM LOCAL SOURCES
EARNINGS ON INVESTMENTS
1510 INTEREST ON INVESTMENTS .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .0
TOTAL EARNINGS ON INVESTMENTS
.00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .0
TOTAL REVENUE FROM LOCAL SOURCES
.00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .0
REVENUE FROM STATE SOURCES
REVENUE ON BEHALF PAYMENTS
3900 STATE ON-BEHALF PAYMENTS .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .0
TOTAL REVENUE ON BEHALF PAYMENTS
.00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .0
TOTAL REVENUE FROM STATE SOURCES
.00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .0
OTHER RECEIPTS
BOND ISSUANCE
5110 BOND PRINCIPAL PROCEEDS .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .0
TOTAL BOND ISSUANCE
.00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .0
INTERFUND TRANSFERS
5210 FUND TRANSFER .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .0
TOTAL INTERFUND TRANSFERS
.00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .0
TOTAL OTHER RECEIPTS
.00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .0
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RUSSELLVILLE INDEPENDENT SCHOOL SYSTEM N — o
MONTHLY REPORT - FY 2026 Period 1

LAST FY MONTH YEAR BUDGET AVAILABLE PCT

DEBT SERVICE FUND (400) Period TO DATE TO DATE APPROP BUDGET USED
TOTAL RECEIPTS

.00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .0
TOTAL REVENUE

.00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .0
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RUSSELLVILLE INDEPENDENT SCHOOL SYSTEM
MONTHLY REPORT - FY 2026 Period 1

LAST FY MONTH YEAR BUDGET AVAILABLE PCT
DEBT SERVICE FUND (400) Period TO DATE TO DATE APPROP BUDGET USED
EXPENDITURES
5100 DEBT SERVICE
0300 PURCHASED PROF AND TECH SERV .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .0
0800 DEBT SERVICE AND MISCELLANEOUS .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .0
0900 OTHER ITEMS .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .0
TOTAL 5100 DEBT SERVICE
.00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .0
TOTAL EXPENDITURES
.00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .0
TOTAL FOR DEBT SERVICE FUND (400)
.00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .0
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MONTHLY REPORT - FY 2026 Period 1

LAST FY MONTH YEAR BUDGET AVAILABLE PCT
FOOD SERVICE FUND (51) Period TO DATE TO DATE APPROP BUDGET USED
REVENUES
0999 BEGINNING BALANCE
TOTAL 0999 BEGINNING BALANCE
565,246.01 .00 .00 .00 .00 .0
RECEIPTS
REVENUE FROM LOCAL SOURCES
EARNINGS ON INVESTMENTS
1510 INTEREST ON INVESTMENTS 2,316.08 .00 .00 .00 .00 .0
TOTAL EARNINGS ON INVESTMENTS
2,316.08 .00 .00 .00 .00 .0
FOOD SERVICE
1610 REIMBURSABLE PROGRAMS .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .0
1611 REIMBURSABLE SCHOOL LUNCH PROG .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .0
1612 REIMBURSABLE SCH BREAKFAST PRG .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .0
1624 NON-REIMBURSBLE A LA CARTE PRG .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .0
1625 NON-REIMB A LA CARTE BKFST PRG .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .0
1626 NON-REIMB A LA CARTE LUNCH PRG .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .0
1629 NON-REIMBURSBLE OTHER FOOD PRG .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .0
1631 CATERING .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .0
1636 IN SERVICE .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .0
1690 FOOD SERVICE REBATES .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .0
1690 FOOD REBATES (OLD) .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .0
TOTAL FOOD SERVICE
00 00 .00 00 00 0
OTHER REVENUE FROM LOCAL SOURCES
1920 CONTRIBUTIONS/DONATIONS .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .0
1990 MISCELLANEOUS REVENUE .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .0
TOTAL OTHER REVENUE FROM LOCAL SOURCES
.00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .0
TOTAL REVENUE FROM LOCAL SOURCES
2,316.08 .00 .00 .00 .00 .0
REVENUE FROM STATE SOURCES
RESTRICTED
3200 RESTRICTED STATE REVENUE .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .0
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RUSSELLVILLE INDEPENDENT SCHOOL SYSTEM
MONTHLY REPORT - FY 2026 Period 1

LAST FY MONTH YEAR BUDGET AVAILABLE PCT
FOOD SERVICE FUND (51) Period TO DATE TO DATE APPROP BUDGET USED
TOTAL RESTRICTED
.00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .0
REVENUE ON BEHALF PAYMENTS
3900 STATE ON-BEHALF PAYMENTS .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .0
TOTAL REVENUE ON BEHALF PAYMENTS
.00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .0
TOTAL REVENUE FROM STATE SOURCES
.00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .0
REVENUE FROM FEDERAL SOURCES
RESTRICTED THROUGH THE STATE
4500 RESTRICTED FED THRU STATE 3,695.52 4,808.24 4,808.24 .00 -4,808.24 .0
4500 RESTRICTED FEDERAL (BFAST) 2,624.94 2,747.87 2,747.87 .00 -2,747.87 .0
4500 Restructed Fed(FFVP) .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .0
TOTAL RESTRICTED THROUGH THE STATE
6,320.46 7,556.11 7,556.11 .00 -7,556.11 .0
CHILD NUTRITION PROGRAM DONATED COMMODIT
4950 CHILD NUTR PRG DONATED COMMOD .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .0
TOTAL CHILD NUTRITION PROGRAM DONATED COMMODIT
.00 .00 .00 .00 .0
TOTAL REVENUE FROM FEDERAL SOURCES
6,320.46 7,556.11 7,556.11 .00 -7,556.11 .0
OTHER RECEIPTS
INTERFUND TRANSFERS
5210 FUND TRANSFER .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .0
TOTAL INTERFUND TRANSFERS
.00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .0
SALE OR COMP FOR LOSS OF ASSETS
5341 SALE OF EQUIPMENT ETC .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .0
TOTAL SALE OR COMP FOR LOSS OF ASSETS
.00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .0
TOTAL OTHER RECEIPTS
.00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .0
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RUSSELLVILLE INDEPENDENT SCHOOL SYSTEM — . MRS
MONTHLY REPORT - FY 2026 Period 1
LAST FY MONTH YEAR BUDGET AVAILABLE PCT
FOOD SERVICE FUND (51) Period TO DATE TO DATE APPROP BUDGET USED
TOTAL RECEIPTS
8,636.54 7,556.11 7,556.11 .00 -7,556.11 .0
TOTAL REVENUE
573,882.55 7,556.11 7,556.11 .00 -7,556.11 .0
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RUSSELLVILLE INDEPENDENT SCHOOL SYSTEM | .,;n}ums.

MONTHLY REPORT - FY 2026 Period 1

LAST FY MONTH YEAR BUDGET AVAILABLE PCT
FOOD SERVICE FUND (51) Period TO DATE TO DATE APPROP BUDGET USED
EXPENDITURES
0000 RESTRICT TO REV & BAL SHT ONLY
0280 ON-BEHALF .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .0
TOTAL 0000 RESTRICT TO REV & BAL SHT ONLY
.00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .0
3100 FOOD SERVICE OPERATION
0100 SALARIES PERSONNEL SERVICES 8,687.53 6,187.71 6,187.71 .00 -6,187.71 0
0200 EMPLOYEE BENEFITS 2,141.91 1,637.57 1,637.57 .00 -1,637.57 0
0280 ON-BEHALF .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 0
0300 PURCHASED PROF AND TECH SERV 510.00 352.00 352.00 .00 -352.00 .0
0400 PURCHASED PROPERTY SERVICES 2,150.00 600.00 600.00 .00 -600.00 .0
0500 OTHER PURCHASED SERVICES .00 .00 .00 2,612.08 2,612.08 .0
0600 SUPPLIES 13,991.12 8,256.23 8,256.23 211.37 -8,044 86 *¥w¥*
0700 PROPERTY 31,693.00 600.00 600.00 .00 -600.00 0
0800 DEBT SERVICE AND MISCELLANEOUS .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 0
0840 CONTINGENCY .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 0
TOTAL 3100 FOOD SERVICE OPERATION
59,173.56 17,633.51 17,633.51 2,823.45 -14,810.06 624.5
5200 FUND TRANSFERS
0900 OTHER ITEMS 1,980.71 1,529.06 1,529.06 .00 -1,529.06 .0
TOTAL 5200 FUND TRANSFERS
1,980.71 1,529.06 1,529.06 .00 -1,529.06 .0
TOTAL EXPENDITURES
61,154.27 19,162.57 19,162.57 2,823.45 -16,339.12 678.7
TOTAL FOR FOOD SERVICE FUND (51)
512,728.28 -11,606.46 -11,606.46 -2,823.45 8,783.01 411.1
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RUSSELLVILLE INDEPENDENT SCHOOL SYSTEM
MONTHLY REPORT - FY 2026 Period 1

LAST FY MONTH BUDGET AVAILABLE

DAY CARE OPERATIONS (52) Period TO DATE TO DATE APPROP BUDGET

REVENUES

0999 BEGINNING BALANCE

TOTAL 0999 BEGINNING BALANCE

.00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .0
RECEIPTS
REVENUE FROM LOCAL SOURCES
COMMUNITY SERVICE ACTIVITIES
1810 DAY CARE FEES .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .0
TOTAL COMMUNITY SERVICE ACTIVITIES
.00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .0
OTHER REVENUE FROM LOCAL SOURCES
1990 MISCELLANEOUS REVENUE .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .0
TOTAL OTHER REVENUE FROM LOCAL SOURCES
.00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .0
TOTAL REVENUE FROM LOCAL SOURCES
.00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .0
OTHER RECEIPTS
INTERFUND TRANSFERS
5210 FUND TRANSFER .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .0
TOTAL INTERFUND TRANSFERS
.00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .0
TOTAL OTHER RECEIPTS
.00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .0
TOTAL RECEIPTS
.00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .0
TOTAL REVENUE
.00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .0
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RUSSELLVILLE INDEPENDENT SCHOOL SYSTEM
MONTHLY REPORT - FY 2026 Period 1

LAST FY MONTH YEAR BUDGET AVAILABLE PCT
DAY CARE OPERATIONS (52) Period TO DATE TO DATE APPROP BUDGET USED
EXPENDITURES
3200 DAY CARE OPERATIONS
0100 SALARIES PERSONNEL SERVICES .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .0
0200 EMPLOYEE BENEFITS .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .0
0300 PURCHASED PROF AND TECH SERV .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .0
0600 SUPPLIES .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .0
TOTAL 3200 DAY CARE OPERATIONS
00 00 .00 00 00 0
TOTAL EXPENDITURES
.00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .0
TOTAL FOR DAY CARE OPERATIONS (52)
.00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .0
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RUSSELLVILLE INDEPENDENT SCHOOL SYSTEM
MONTHLY REPORT - FY 2026 Period 1

LAST FY MONTH YEAR BUDGET AVAILABLE PCT
COMMUNITY EDUCATION (54) Period TO DATE TO DATE APPROP BUDGET USED
REVENUES
0999 BEGINNING BALANCE
TOTAL 0999 BEGINNING BALANCE
1,199.58 .00 .00 .00 .00 .0
RECEIPTS
REVENUE FROM LOCAL SOURCES
COMMUNITY SERVICE ACTIVITIES
1811 COMMUNITY ED FEES .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .0
TOTAL COMMUNITY SERVICE ACTIVITIES
.00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .0
OTHER REVENUE FROM LOCAL SOURCES
1920 CONTRIBUTIONS/DONATIONS .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .0
TOTAL OTHER REVENUE FROM LOCAL SOURCES
.00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .0
TOTAL REVENUE FROM LOCAL SOURCES
.00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .0
TOTAL RECEIPTS
.00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .0
TOTAL REVENUE
1,199.58 .00 .00 .00 .00 .0
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RUSSELLVILLE INDEPENDENT SCHOOL SYSTEM
MONTHLY REPORT - FY 2026 Period 1

LAST FY MONTH YEAR BUDGET AVAILABLE PCT
COMMUNITY EDUCATION (54) Period TO DATE TO DATE APPROP BUDGET USED
EXPENDITURES
1000 INSTRUCTION
0100 SALARIES PERSONNEL SERVICES .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .0
0200 EMPLOYEE BENEFITS .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .0
0300 PURCHASED PROF AND TECH SERV .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .0
0500 OTHER PURCHASED SERVICES .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .0
0600 SUPPLIES .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .0
0800 DEBT SERVICE AND MISCELLANEOUS .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .0
0840 CONTINGENCY .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .0
TOTAL 1000 INSTRUCTION
00 00 .00 00 00 0

5200 FUND TRANSFERS
0900 OTHER ITEMS .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .0

TOTAL 5200 FUND TRANSFERS

.00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .0
TOTAL EXPENDITURES
.00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .0
TOTAL FOR COMMUNITY EDUCATION (54)
1,199.58 .00 .00 .00 .00 .0
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MONTHLY REPORT - FY 2026 Period 1

LAST FY MONTH BUDGET AVAILABLE

FIDUCIARY FUND - TRUST FUNDS ( Period TO DATE TO DATE APPROP BUDGET

REVENUES

0999 BEGINNING BALANCE

TOTAL 0999 BEGINNING BALANCE

517,047.15 .00 .00 .00 .00 .0
RECEIPTS
REVENUE FROM LOCAL SOURCES
EARNINGS ON INVESTMENTS
1510 INTEREST ON INVESTMENTS 187.13 .00 .00 .00 .00 .0
1530 NET INC IN FAIR VAL OF INVESTS .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .0
TOTAL EARNINGS ON INVESTMENTS
187.13 .00 .00 .00 .00 .0
OTHER REVENUE FROM LOCAL SOURCES
1920 CONTRIBUTIONS/DONATIONS .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .0
1930 GAIN/LOSS ON DISPOSAL OF ASSET .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .0
TOTAL OTHER REVENUE FROM LOCAL SOURCES
.00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .0
TOTAL REVENUE FROM LOCAL SOURCES
187.13 .00 .00 .00 .00 .0
OTHER RECEIPTS
INTERFUND TRANSFERS
5210 FUND TRANSFER .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .0
TOTAL INTERFUND TRANSFERS
.00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .0
TOTAL OTHER RECEIPTS
.00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .0
TOTAL RECEIPTS
187.13 .00 .00 .00 .00 .0
TOTAL REVENUE
517,234.28 .00 .00 .00 .00 .0
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MONTHLY REPORT - FY 2026 Period 1

LAST FY MONTH YEAR BUDGET AVAILABLE PCT
FIDUCIARY FUND - TRUST FUNDS ( Period TO DATE TO DATE APPROP BUDGET USED
EXPENDITURES
3300 COMMUNITY SERVICES
0600 SUPPLIES 500.00 4,500.00 4,500.00 .00 -4,500.00 .0
0800 DEBT SERVICE AND MISCELLANEOUS .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .0
0840 CONTINGENCY .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .0
TOTAL 3300 COMMUNITY SERVICES
500.00 4,500.00 4,500.00 .00 -4,500.00 .0
TOTAL EXPENDITURES
500.00 4,500.00 4,500.00 .00 -4,500.00 .0
TOTAL FOR FIDUCIARY FUND - TRUST FUNDS (
516,734.28 -4,500.00 -4,500.00 .00 4,500.00 .0
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RUSSELLVILLE INDEPENDENT SCHOOL SYSTEM
MONTHLY REPORT - FY 2026 Period 1

LAST FY MONTH YEAR BUDGET AVAILABLE PCT
IGOVERNMENTAL ASSETS (8) Period TO DATE TO DATE APPROP BUDGET USED
REVENUES
RECEIPTS
OTHER RECEIPTS
SALE OR COMP FOR LOSS OF ASSETS
5311 SALE OF LAND & IMPROVEMENTS .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .0
5331 SALE OF BUILDINGS .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .0
5341 PROCEEDS FROM SALE OF EQ .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .0
TOTAL SALE OR COMP FOR LOSS OF ASSETS
.00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .0
TOTAL OTHER RECEIPTS
.00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .0
TOTAL RECEIPTS
.00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .0
TOTAL REVENUE
.00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .0
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MONTHLY REPORT - FY 2026 Period 1

LAST FY MONTH YEAR BUDGET AVAILABLE  PCT
GOVERNMENTAL ASSETS (8) Period TO DATE TO DATE APPROP BUDGET USED
EXPENDITURES
1000 INSTRUCTION
0700 PROPERTY .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .0
TOTAL 1000 INSTRUCTION
.00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .0
2100 STUDENT SUPPORT SERVICES
0700 PROPERTY .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .0
TOTAL 2100 STUDENT SUPPORT SERVICES
.00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .0
2200 INSTRUCTIONAL STAFF SUPP SERV
0700 PROPERTY .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .0
TOTAL 2200 INSTRUCTIONAL STAFF SUPP SERV
.00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .0
2300 DISTRICT ADMIN SUPPORT
0700 PROPERTY .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .0
TOTAL 2300 DISTRICT ADMIN SUPPORT
.00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .0
2400 SCHOOL ADMIN SUPPORT
0700 PROPERTY .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .0
TOTAL 2400 SCHOOL ADMIN SUPPORT
.00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .0
2500 BUSINESS SUPPORT SERVICES
0700 PROPERTY .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .0
TOTAL 2500 BUSINESS SUPPORT SERVICES
.00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .0
2600 PLANT OPERATIONS AND MAINTENANCE
0700 PROPERTY .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .0
TOTAL 2600 PLANT OPERATIONS AND MAINTENANCE
.00 .00 .00 .00 .0
2700 STUDENT TRANSPORTATION
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RUSSELLVILLE INDEPENDENT SCHOOL SYSTEM
MONTHLY REPORT - FY 2026 Period 1

LAST FY MONTH YEAR BUDGET AVAILABLE PCT
GOVERNMENTAL ASSETS (8) Period TO DATE TO DATE APPROP BUDGET USED
0700 PROPERTY .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .0
TOTAL 2700 STUDENT TRANSPORTATION
.00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .0
3300 COMMUNITY SERVICES
0700 PROPERTY .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .0
TOTAL 3300 COMMUNITY SERVICES
.00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .0
TOTAL EXPENDITURES
.00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .0
TOTAL FOR GOVERNMENTAL ASSETS (8)
.00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .0
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RUSSELLVILLE INDEPENDENT SCHOOL SYSTEM
MONTHLY REPORT - FY 2026 Period 1

LAST FY MONTH YEAR BUDGET AVAILABLE PCT
FOOD SERVICE ASSETS (81) Period TO DATE TO DATE APPROP BUDGET USED
REVENUES
RECEIPTS
REVENUE FROM LOCAL SOURCES
OTHER REVENUE FROM LOCAL SOURCES
1930 GAIN/LOSS ON DISPOSAL OF ASSET .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .0
TOTAL OTHER REVENUE FROM LOCAL SOURCES
.00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .0
TOTAL REVENUE FROM LOCAL SOURCES
.00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .0
TOTAL RECEIPTS
.00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .0
TOTAL REVENUE
.00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .0
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RUSSELLVILLE INDEPENDENT SCHOOL SYSTEM
MONTHLY REPORT - FY 2026 Period 1

LAST FY MONTH YEAR BUDGET AVAILABLE PCT
FOOD SERVICE ASSETS (81) Period TO DATE TO DATE APPROP BUDGET USED
EXPENDITURES
3100 FOOD SERVICE OPERATION
0700 PROPERTY .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .0
TOTAL 3100 FOOD SERVICE OPERATION
.00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .0
TOTAL EXPENDITURES
.00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .0
TOTAL FOR FOOD SERVICE ASSETS (81)
.00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .0
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RUSSELLVILLE INDEPENDENT SCHOOL SYSTEM
MONTHLY REPORT - FY 2026 Period 1

LAST FY MONTH YEAR BUDGET AVAILABLE PCT
DAY CARE (82) Period TO DATE TO DATE APPROP BUDGET USED
REVENUES
RECEIPTS
REVENUE FROM LOCAL SOURCES
OTHER REVENUE FROM LOCAL SOURCES
1930 GAIN/LOSS ON DISPOSAL OF ASSET .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .0
TOTAL OTHER REVENUE FROM LOCAL SOURCES
.00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .0
TOTAL REVENUE FROM LOCAL SOURCES
.00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .0
TOTAL RECEIPTS
.00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .0
TOTAL REVENUE
.00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .0
TOTAL FOR DAY CARE (82)
.00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .0
Report generated: 08/14/2025 10:41 Page 46

User: 9523mep1
Program ID: glkymnth



%% Munis

. i
L4 a tyler erp solution

RUSSELLVILLE INDEPENDENT SCHOOL SYSTEM

MONTHLY REPORT - FY 2026 Period 1
REPORT OPTIONS

Fiscal Year/Period for reports 2026 1
Include page break between funds? Y
Include expenditure detail? N
Include Percent Used? Y
Include Last FY Actuals? Y
Thru (P)eriod or (T)otal for year P
Include Prior FY 2 Actuals? N
Include Encumbrances? N

** END OF REPORT - Generated by Macy Epley **
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RUSSELLVILLE INDEPENDENT SCHOOL SYSTE

PAID WARRANT REPORT
DATE: 08/14/2025 WARRANT : 081925 AMOUNT: $ 643,815.43
To Matthew Davenport, Treasurer: At the regular monthly meeting
of the Russellville Independent Board of Education the
following claims and bills were approved and ordered to be
paid by the Treasurer. The Chairperson and Secretary must
sign this order on the indicated lines.
Chairperson and Secretary
Board Chairperson
Board Secretary
d: 08/14/2025 13:07
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RUSSELLVILLE INDEPENDENT SCHOOL SYSTEM /f R

PREPAID INVOICE LIST

WARRANT : 081925 08/14/2025

VENDOR VENDOR NAME DOCUMENT TYPE DUE DATE AMOUNT VOUCHER CHECK COMMENT
CASH ACCOUNT: 10 6101 CASH IN BANK
141 ELECTRIC PLANT 00000 59947 pDbD  07/21/2025 1,814.32 25746 ELECTRICITY STMT
5474 GORDON FOOD SER 00000 60014 33596 DD  08/01/2025 445.92 25747 SES GROCERY ORDER
5474 GORDON FOOD SER 00000 60015 33589 b 08/01/2025 538.44 25748 SES GROCERY/SUPPLIES ORDER
141 ELECTRIC PLANT 00000 60021 Db 07/28/2025 8,910.14 25749 SES ELECTRICITY
141 ELECTRIC PLANT 00000 60020 pb  07/28/2025 75.23 25750 SES ELECTRICITY
5435 ATMOS 00000 60019 DD 07/28/2025 125.06 25751 SES NAT GAS
5435 ATMOS 00000 60022 Db 07/29/2025 77.87 25752 TECH NAT GAS
5435 ATMOS 00000 60094 DD 07/30/2025 102.03 25753 CO NAT GAS
5474 GORDON FOOD SER 00000 60097 33699 DD  08/29/2025 2,349.60 25754 SES/RHS SUPPLIES FOR START
141 ELECTRIC PLANT 00000 60100 DD 08/01/2025 1,100.00 25755 FIBER LEASE
1680 CITY OF RUSSELL 00001 60150 pbD  08/05/2025 12,130.75 25756 WATER STMT
141 ELECTRIC PLANT 00000 60151 DD 08/05/2025 12,574.05 25757 ELECTRICITY STMT
5474 GORDON FOOD SER 00000 60222 33708 pb  08/07/2025 15,393.45 25758 SES/RHS GROCERY/SUPPLIES F
5435 ATMOS 00000 60264 pbD  08/12/2025 82.64 25760 R21C ELECTRICITY STMT
8073 AMAZON CAPITAL 00000 59932 501562 INV 06/30/2025 53.54 83220 INK BOUGHT FOR ISS ROOM
8073 AMAZON CAPITAL 00000 59933 257293 INV 06/30/2025 201.89 83220 END OF YEAR PURCHASE- SUPP
8073 AMAZON CAPITAL 00000 59934 257293 1INV 06/30/2025 62.97 83220 END OF YEAR PURCHASE- SUPP
8073 AMAZON CAPITAL 00000 59935 INV 06/30/2025 73.05 83220 DRUM FOR PRINTER
8073 AMAZON CAPITAL 00000 59936 33496 INV 06/30/2025 69.49 83220 CERTIFICATE HOLDERS & STOR
8073 AMAZON CAPITAL 00000 59937 33374 INV 06/30/2025 359.00 83220 HP LASERJET PRINTER
8073 AMAZON CAPITAL 00000 59938 INV 06/30/2025 159.98 83220 MINI ROLLING CART
8073 AMAZON CAPITAL 00000 59939 33509 INV 06/30/2025 3,418.14 83220 LITERACY ITEMS
8073 AMAZON CAPITAL 00000 59940 501565 INV 06/30/2025 287.47 83220 ITEMS FOR THE 2025-2026 SC
8073 AMAZON CAPITAL 00000 59941 33503 INV 06/30/2025 34.99 83220 TRASH CAN CO KITCHEN
8073 AMAZON CAPITAL 00000 59942 33474 INV 06/30/2025 979.30 83220 BANKER BOXES, AMERICAN FLA
8073 AMAZON CAPITAL 00000 59943 33501 INV 06/30/2025 2,269.78 83220 BOOKMOBILE KINDLES
8073 AMAZON CAPITAL 00000 59946 32732 INV 06/30/2025 934.93 83220 TECHNOLOGY SUPPLIES
1569 C & T DESIGN & 00001 59929 33458 INV 06/30/2025 39,842.15 83221 RHS NEW DISHWASHER
8662 CPG 00000 59920 32565 INV 06/30/2025 1,607.00 83222 CUSTODIAL SUPPLIES FY 24/2
8662 CPG 00000 59921 32565 INV 06/30/2025 1,429.50 83222 CUSTODIAL SUPPLIES FY 24/2
8781 CTL CORPORATION 00000 59926 33576 INV 06/30/2025 11,980.00 83223 CHROMEBOOK PLUS
8080 ENCORE TECHNOLO 00000 59928 33578 INV 06/30/2025 2,018.01 83224 DELL PRECISION WORKSTATION
8713 INSIGHT PUBLIC 00000 59927 33495 INV 06/30/2025 1,210.83 83225 computer
112 KSBA UNEMPLOYME 00000 59944 INV 06/30/2025 1,950.15 83226 2ND QRT 2025 UNEMPLOY INS
5910 PRAIRIE FARMS 00000 59930 33597 INV 07/24/2025 3,105.41 83227 MILK DELIVERY FOR SFSP
7051 SCOTT WASTE SER 00000 59922 INV 06/30/2025 585.42 83228 TECH
7051 SCOTT WASTE SER 00000 59923 INV 06/30/2025 25.00 83228 co
7051 SCOTT WASTE SER 00000 59924 INV 06/30/2025 786.50 83228 RHS
7051 SCOTT WASTE SER 00000 59925 INV 06/30/2025 786.50 83228 SES
8696 SmartSense by D 00000 59931 33643 INV 07/24/2025 600.00 83229 ANNUAL FEE FOR TEMPERATURE
6912 APPLE INC 00000 59951 33577 INV 07/22/2025 1,199.00 83230 Advanced End-User Workstat
6912 APPLE INC 00000 59952 310612 INV 07/22/2025 6,396.00 83230 STUDENT COMPUTERS
8523 APRIL TRIPLETT 00000 60002 INV 07/22/2025 272.08 83231 REIMB KSBA CONF MILEAGE/FO
8807 ARBITER SPORTS 00000 60004 33611 INV 07/22/2025 495.00 83232 ARBITER PAY
6823 ASCD 00001 59964 33580 INV 06/30/2025 395.35 83233 PROFESSIONAL SUPPLEMENTARY
1874 B & H PHOTO - V 00001 59953 310607 INV 07/22/2025 4,257.95 83234 CAMERA LENS PRINTER HEADPH
6295 BARREN COUNTY B 00000 59993 INV 06/30/2025 228.85 83235 CONSULT STEPHEN CLARK
Report generated: 08/14/2025 13:07
Usgr: g 95435601 Page 2

Program ID: apwarrnt


https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=0X0w4SYCAFjsjPTdeNba%2BHHwHloh%2FFY9AzLcjVrv8SgK%2BXZ%2FIZSeHhkwCkl2Y2QC
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=dJUKK3caubEvOS3FJWeN0AZG6dnxpISU2vtymueefTxxlf9o0zEqiGuIxzBDnyXa
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=IXHGWFBFxMdrNnBpGSujXF3XreCBG2g2oytLqEwVTmpa0F7TN1rDDyYLVHGdqU4O
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=Tq8G5GUdopQLBcnsspbnu7i69j2tr0l53FvUdPGgnnl9woRr8mjiFiAVtbw0o15m
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=L6DJW57QuqYOM7zC3KIvSAgTGbafHiYRZ4JrtU53r%2BTmgBprPLLcxuw85ts0MQQ9
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=3TTRS%2BcUp5Gi2DlwYPLfLeVpPdmPz56kWUSgIC8ugsPTdHtbbwBe7CRr2MVHrB%2Bf
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=MOF4PJ8k%2B5MwGU7Axd4ACjX3vVlnlWafsV6BwxJa8SG4XB2%2BR9J5ljfLJ%2Fi2IxVM
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=6eqAqZLP%2BQL08PBiwn59imb4DRCiZ5uyfgLu1QnYZKqBWegX%2BvbOvKK23kX3FriX
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=72F3XlRrap90zAvMX5lJ%2B%2B5LYU27E2QohITe348N7AqyemCWAzCbjnYhHBB8%2Fkix
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=WdV%2F5ct6h6pwjIIT3C8XoNi59KYS%2Fkw4VjzqSylOgwcJdYPcpZZbzgeLL%2BR4GiAt
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=9Idh9UeeFAYzyq6dzMcW9bCFGUv718yESbaOatojc%2F2Yqu8CabBE34dny5ho9tvG
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=0E3UC%2B9h5pjQ2mcAK3zUN2O3oh0Lp60T6V%2BgH6YGruIm9DPrtHWQdx8DX8ZHXF5H
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=THY7HGejOU0ukwq%2BuxORaAiAxG%2BtjEU8FDOD6uSqpR35aiVqr4H89qBUN32SCB7p
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=kzV4jP%2F%2FqHLSSJKV25Qo8pJaP8LUzFoVc3MYQ2bnZu%2ByGNdQsbTc2bKkA5cO5seR
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=o7UquEXpi4jTcqENCYuoDZ1gSWOp5TjvjQxh6J1jhjpch12D%2FhLk0l0%2B%2BPzNKXQ%2B
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=%2BrQV%2BHyO1guR1m9xC1bmrhGn9bD8tLRFXLvRYOwSzsm0yFBrowSzDuBRCCgX4x8%2B
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=3bpkqTZArxMMYj%2F6XC%2Fatu5rZfpd4q7aef7KhMqZpu1wK0pR9%2FyZzN9yHvZ5EnSC
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=JSgI9Hn8nKPYXmIuBH%2FecLIXVcGBg0hfV6v5YjlfDKM5yhYYMjE3tuE0B1emzLk1
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=tUob2fTqojQZX3dv1a1LlxBoioCIU4LakmRmCXdwtx2BxTinfG%2BGv5wE0bAOonEq
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=HwLO06oECJ9U0J81GCi1eU3EAxMRDhn0c7%2F7bWr2%2F8qXwZNDwB%2FmOfLpgkCscw3b
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=oepdwD8iQmsAt59IigpU5Cf5JAtpawSf%2FfA4SeZ0Od%2B1foIlZf2aMNcIzUPR8cEP
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=gFii1akNC9quwXbjDu6pwOQ8IEBdnabSw%2FpU0bOVObUwQK2bLqLEESrbmDCeLl70
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=jGs%2BXPW1duzaIuXKRZ0vO%2B1UaFRFCOzyoumGWafACEMhGKlAQoyxQoI9%2BDuKU226
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=AyvyIj9m9f9OyfZfMvkLgO62JjgYM0jAN0CuKWJnJOsT54agN9Q%2FxV7iPrxmxZ6I
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=%2BjvlZz%2Fo5heC4hiVKLkP%2FAgCiOsTnX0USlQDgzQvsPnQXSB90lDtazDWwwkqwOV6
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=VRgKPjxoiy7kF6YIfZ2MpCbEntU3ogBVoUBJKjM4iK3jUqcBg%2FrUSZHIyqk27au2
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=DXCLXz5bEsljGArbcMA0%2FHnK3IR4hGHc68%2BQNEFe8lLta%2FIkknTjXeoH8iILLBiQ
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=RUshs5XhHbGB9lhLjUVqaB4ES9uq5tyqTqpO69zVKO31sMbPvOj1FPLjqqAQMkOA
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=2Ij%2FqZaOQzo8Y9%2B%2B26H78mX8s64T9HFgCz1klqFZXntHFbjmxtH%2Bj2cmI6lNJAsa
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=1qJTjc%2FY%2BLxPl6uyYIFPdLd1Yqdw0KTsjOMQ%2FbhY72Pmv5N4L95ZFBzWqIapZ%2FCs
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=t60S9txV%2BsyMFtQJyVsOg7AhhN68Fe3qVYBg5Bi9YyXUy7biwuc8HoBtgeToYmxx
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=Be3nw2vBa9QhE05ZW%2FObgS60J6B5TfZO7FS56Ry0JQ3mxf7%2BVnrAoKDsevTkDmUb
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=mqRTxm4kihr61zUcKsDDYAP0pcgsF9ia30Htk8EHEAnYdQvXzCDnXUl86I4XPoVi
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=8H2vptGDBdw30MwQVtBqQeFMSuHF3r5vcN2etKmFZMq4iMr%2FWavWEFrOm0PpI48C
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=xlOxBxG2URCQiqqzwg%2FIXgL%2B%2FBe0hVxYIKgv9we7aacE33IuZ3axJFjpmczH54it
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=o0OvExbgN5usg7rLrmnt7QwHEmcgvtNvrdrdT5c8lgpIdEFfPlPVAIbVseCRUzz7
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=BLXJeaqW2Z3aQsRk4hIyRywfJ6I6XPMW5hmjJZ1wNcb%2B8LBBrddL6cKoAIMqw2sr
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=xdEGQfsERGgJqfI1Kngu2N%2BIz%2Bf0tYBV0ZIK47beIraRj81UCu6hnEApaf31ZNDn
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=t%2F2yjHUQFEWK0fzol8GpK1Jq8R9T03mcHMJbB7SqYCT4WPexTYeBn7vs4L6j2I%2F8
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=SBy7dfu0sPxVeE94NvGuYfm39%2FpIR6CRZF2tX6vYmaCeWZ%2Bvc%2Br2M8YiimAJEIqn
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=0%2BZUhQCLflSpc8kPoVhVDIQ033MFPLJqaOuTJli7N9X7pL%2F51thJ9n6RXSaosV1c
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=WF0uId1x0PF6%2BhTrSuxh7%2F1Ea1wHSGGe30g52boHzd%2FB4oMQDiU%2BpmW%2BS1po%2F8jq
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=mhJlzm77QQApnA5Jmcimb%2FIgLT5lmWJrssPiQzb49Las2%2BlYzULtOzR%2FOp31erSh
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=v0Q7PHs%2FFqv4RYsiiZhMJW9Niud9BeiA%2FL7Z96oczl3eFSRyWLbIrgjMijWZ6HoY
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=HUjCauahncmDTYBlVCsT2a1p7Bqp%2Bk1dvt84pLuJlHU7vixSpsY%2BabfrBuTTC4Bi
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=bKgBDcgRbsKYOxpv5byyIcCtzoOslVmydLnqq35YTubL47Hl5XNgF1GdvVj9rU2z
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=9ja%2FgFZj%2FfABj9HDGECY1KLmu4TP9%2F766%2BvEyjexQSuTI7kpoibLcRS8FyikCvH2

erp solution

RUSSELLVILLE INDEPENDENT SCHOOL SYSTEM /f R

PREPAID INVOICE LIST

WARRANT : 081925 08/14/2025

VENDOR VENDOR NAME DOCUMENT TYPE DUE DATE AMOUNT VOUCHER CHECK COMMENT
7923 BG DUMPSTER, LL 00000 59965 33648 INV 06/30/2025 810.00 83236 DUMPSTER FOR CLEANUP
1464 BROWDER, DEBBIE 00000 60003 INV 07/22/2025 160.00 83237 REIMB MEALS VOV CONF
142 CITY OF RUSSELL 00000 60009 33709 INV 08/12/2025 200.00 83238 SES/RHS WASTEWATER PERMITS
8181 COMMONWEALTH HE 00001 59966 INV 06/30/2025 5,000.00 83239 NURSE 04/01/25-06/30/25
7539 DAVENPORT, TONY 00000 59991 INV 06/30/2025 171.53 83240 REIMB MILEAGE DEC - JUNE
8700 DREW TEEL 00000 59949 INV 06/30/2025 220.30 83241 MILEAGE KMEA CONF & CLOSE
8681 Ebony Gilbert 00000 60012 INV 07/31/2025 80.00 83242 REIMBURSE FOR MANAGER CERT
8080 ENCORE TECHNOLO 00000 59954 310613 INV 07/22/2025 4,645.80 83243 TOUCH PANELS
7124 ENGLISH LUCAS P 00000 59999 INV 07/22/2025 510.00 83244 LEGAL SERV RENDERED JUNE
7353 EXTREME NETWORK 00000 59948 33228 INV 06/30/2025 802.56 83245 school & Dist Netwrk Compo
7858 FASTENAL COMPAN 00000 59967 33299 1INV 06/30/2025 666.08 83246 LOCKS & BATTERIES
7483 GREEN RIVER REN 00001 59968 33301 INV 06/30/2025 2,162.30 83247 LIFT
6679 HALEY'S HOOD CL 00000 60011 33701 INV 08/16/2025 600.00 83248 SES/RHS ANNUAL RANGE HOOD
8262 INFOHANDLER.COM 00000 59950 INV 06/30/2025 68.87 83249 MEDICAID ADMIN FEE
8810 JULIE COLE 00000 59969 INV 06/30/2025 30.10 83250 TRAINING CUMBERLAND TRACE
614 KSBA 00000 60000 INV 07/22/2025 4,291.64 83251 KSBA MEMBERSHIP JULY - JUN
8804 LIGHTHOUSE TRAI 00000 59973 33649 INV 06/30/2025 143.10 83252 CART FOR STORAGE
8812 LISA WAGONER 00000 59992 INV 06/30/2025 31.56 83253 MILEAGE CUMBERLAND TRACE S
128 LOGAN COUNTY BO 00000 59974 INV 06/30/2025 14,471.70 83254 BUS SERVICES
6165 MCINTOSH WELDIN 00000 59975 33295 INV 06/30/2025 12,030.00 83255 FENCE FOR BAND AREA
8668 MEADE CO BOARD 00000 59956 33506 INV 07/22/2025 5,150.00 83256 REG CLOSE THE GAP
8397 MEGHAN LEE 00000 59972 INV 06/30/2025 205.00 83257 REIMB MEALS STAK
8811 MICHAEL COURT 00000 59970 INV 06/30/2025 33.30 83258 MILEAGE CUMBERLAND TRACE S
8403 MULCH OUTFITTER 00000 59976 33561 INV 06/30/2025 165.00 83259 CO- STONE
5978 ORKIN, INC. 00000 59977 INV 06/30/2025 375.00 83260 SES
5978 ORKIN, INC. 00000 59978 INV 06/30/2025 50.34 83260 RHS STORAGE
5978 ORKIN, INC. 00000 59979 INV 06/30/2025 58.84 83260 ATHLETIC BLDG
6819 PAUL'S ELECTRIC 00000 60008 33651 INV 07/22/2025 666.98 83261 EMERGENCY LIGHTS & FAN REP
6819 PAUL'S ELECTRIC 00000 60013 33650 INV 07/22/2025 1,111.80 83261 HAND DRYER FOR RESTROOM
1388 PRATT'S AUTO BO 00000 59981 33564 INV 06/30/2025 374.89 83262 FORD TRANSIT REPAIR
8790 QUALITY OFFICE 00000 59982 33614 INV 06/30/2025 527.50 83263 LITERACY BOOKLETS

45 RICHARDSON, PAT 00000 59980 INV 06/30/2025 205.00 83264 REIMB MEALS STAK

6420 ROSE, LISA 00000 59955 INV 07/22/2025 60.25 83265 REIMB KSA PRINTED PHOTO
7937 RULER FOODS 00000 59983 310599 INV 06/30/2025 244.17 83266 SUPPLIES BOUGHT FOR CLASSR
7937 RULER FOODS 00000 59984 310597 INV 06/30/2025 12.20 83266 ITEMS BOUGHT FOR TEACHERS
172 RUSSELLVILLE RO 00000 59996 INV 07/22/2025 165.00 83267 D. TEEL
172 RUSSELLVILLE RO 00000 59997 INV 07/22/2025 120.00 83267 R. CORNELIUS
172 RUSSELLVILLE RO 00000 59998 INV 07/22/2025 120.00 83267 K. ESTES
1564 SCHOOL NUTR. AS 00000 60010 33697 INV 09/30/2025 57.00 83268 C DOWLEN SNA MEMBERSHIP RE
7051 SCOTT WASTE SER 00000 59985 INV 06/30/2025 241.04 83269 STADIUM
508 SHERIFF OF LOGA 00000 59986 INV 06/30/2025 381.79 83270 PROPERTY TAX
5106 SHERWIN WILLIAM 00001 59987 33563 INV 06/30/2025 213.57 83271 PAINT FOR RMS
8602 SIMPSON CO BOE 00001 60005 33690 INV 07/22/2025 175.00 83272 2025 KSBA REGIONAL MEETING
1787 SOUTHERN STATES 00001 59957 33133 INV 07/22/2025 15.85 83273 DIESEL
1787 SOUTHERN STATES 00001 59994 INV 07/22/2025 284.15 83273 CROSSBOW & BULLZEYE
6045 SUPERIOR ONE SO 00000 59989 33566 INV 06/30/2025 1,242.00 83274 FLOOR STRIPPER
8234 T-MOBILE 00000 59990 INV 06/30/2025 591.30 83275 FRYSC CELL PHONES
8407 TOBII DYNAVOX 00001 59958 33590 INV 07/22/2025 580.50 83276 EDUCATOR LICENSE FOR BOARD
7365 TRAFERA/FIREFLY 00000 59960 33560 INV 07/22/2025 16,425.00 83277 CHROMEBOOKS
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https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=OM225jDcfcVm36eCpy5G9zuuVZ4aO0zroHH8NYpCr9ScffbUjCPtkEVA6N3h0PDR
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=Hrqy%2F3vxp9ALw6Qpik0lk%2B%2BFUPNfMXsuCI%2FYQ1v%2FjfXIMibWEHrVwK4UXfWRdZrq
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=KP6A%2B3%2F13rz9Y0XXdPzuH0OUNhIfsx9DME%2B8IL4kR4Z2UIQWb9jN3%2FQzVHLSo5St
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=14l%2FSvyYAT8ZkJiHbWFlEBrV69lcGVA5q9AfTyU5t0Cx01jJCMLHQ8CFln4lbMun
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=1Mh8P7qsICf38ZiQHXCmEXY5o30oCg%2FSeaB3WWvVtnOk%2BfOHWHnXxmZDktCNLLWR
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=sWxv1GRufktKeAIc0VQ4K8sCUuHBjaVuXVpMRQigUV6ubrELQ5yNnlOECSKEu%2F%2Fm
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=0loWw%2FQG6kf2jrY%2F7kHhx%2BbiRLtkPBldQtpJfnsR562Ck4A6oY%2FmI6B%2BWm9PFWTN
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=oBm1i%2FOfkbYN%2F0r93fWXsy5x2v%2BjsD4cpkk9b0yiGk%2F3QNx2zMe1VzHtYnhzAvkY
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=KYfqek%2FfOuttlm5HNit3LWiLEsayeJNiW1qGPmsHfKeQI24g6OyvdXuGr5Q3kYn1
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=kzuc9nhLamHQZP3aLCYVGlA%2Fn%2F0TW6EjVoJeqtl0rmzLJybDcfpKrXygouJKgmmX
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=0xqu%2BM49lErQfbv2Cu%2F%2BX%2FORurl8QrQ6SAOkxSxJtXrSBP%2B7IG0a1Kx9iwNnMoi5
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=w%2Bc9G9Aw%2FVNcWBymYOMMS8yYTgvdckum%2FmjetnKhd68DZ6s5qLa%2BdyRU8GNgleoV
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=ZE414FRO2nV%2FcxT6XpYeIruo%2FnCGJGNRtdKLIH8JU6T%2FXJWcFVRHY1Aa9zaoqdQ4
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=MIzMVYIKDbuGmNdQm08IDVNVMCO%2FAEnzV508dx19HfLWrd7UtUbzy5Jwb7dlUVRo
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=UzPXrQZbPp5DCpSPyciMIfl7sIocUyTznqDmpWM%2FnL3ttV7hxSEVMu1sVqHJCWZw
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=AFhyZ7TB1zAxXRac3KmUbPU6V3moBiumh4HP6P%2BUdlaf1suCur%2BB33kNXgNzaID3
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=i6YLzKG52IkRaFXCP7eKmbMOBTNZmNlI4UzJx1YcjYZXcPOuM17e9aFGIH%2B6YIX3
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=LycEVvXjYnSwfFBZbKH2OMRgM2yEXIvQnIUg4VYtP%2BAEJNKRT9HjktL7CzmmaBgw
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=9OiZcKGW%2B2wRu9EshaWWCahu5OlGBk9SBYIPv%2B8OeDW5hWobLZTNhEvy8uHm6c2a
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=El601DZZC5%2BzQvYzFNYqYTaQJCh97fsbxU0R31qzWlc5owzTHFaSXUCpb50XMB%2FV
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=0qWknh%2Bqn05%2B1eIU%2FJYHS7h%2Fx5KzurhOB65xuseOGYodCkEA%2F%2FE68Iqc%2BYXfOPgr
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=AAp3ZA67sTrE3pz9ydyiK9BPtL8xpTSFHMBEjVlscuqq4iSX%2F0W6gVvClbbl35FT
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=PRUcukxoQ19nhj9XVdudtFcGL%2BBVFOT9EQR1keOaH%2Bkx9wxHMuGZmanHyrTdQ8v8
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=LvzeF87Dq6%2FE39CKbq0Sa9sSFJxqonvfKX1%2FDE2yqnNJyRAeT3oAht20QOppbjoQ
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=Ub3AsRaDgD3p5NBnS9gRDNUcPWycF6VKSVXzQIrMl5Pi0T5%2BK8eBzGL4FHNda1yz
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=ytMjWzm2vLL0H3%2Fz17Ix4DfgO%2Bl0qjNCHaDWD%2FzvftkegEWush7Ao%2Fy2s1sfcJth
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=IfXfDJdR6C%2BrkLz72FXVss5rB8sVwGLEkS%2F3ir8XACJUA3bNDoeQJ7geqR0GJkoA
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=tgdAAGMi9Em8VVjfr4sHEwOpwT34fW16Khj1DIOkMxsK9HRo8d6ynb4YuJXIJG%2Be
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=og%2FxVNVCMnA8MlqIL07YuKopGZctolefzWX4iN31m%2BP6l2WsPIIwMGHI%2B2Rp62Rh
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=0JkrgsQ70Jk34smKNsCfZ%2BVAIDtu5pTy4brrf7Av6R%2FkiEs0Wmm%2FbC8GLpDe4ZTR
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=eOxYDCmhDtDGG1GRXHjT0mti83cpMtcZ2hEja%2FiPxsrtbDsWuCIgVt4Wv3roag3U
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=bLZKY5WkdxSh68jruHQbXj3V2TBnVUHRjZdsnoYI9b4wvbbfzwRS2XY9G37aMDRU
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=0POVV%2Fa82NNmjIikzT4QFv7G%2BiwPyvMp7Fnls1X39pIe7m7lz7oq3pn%2B7sAy2GFg
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=N20xKqKNDXOL7eey4ukoFL2cjbW0FQptvuQZjbnP7GOSTLiN6GryWYfsvWYuk1ZV
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=NpgQLPf1PbGILM1G8ZUGkZ48AsQSC9%2B%2BJzZOr2SkND8uNMtzXRV3CcCNhh9ScqDP
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=%2FYsHwgnBCl2nwH0livjHMfwd2hNXqrtr5qGRYdTiTe%2FvY1ITu%2B7YsxG9pB6RMNL2
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=yf8MkqClaYSqgMZzH0nFxHSK6SpUUQB9PzPJLwdFrgBkXxph0HT6uCk8of3Ef07W
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=yKa5D2akyMq9CWdaniu5xHWgB5a8Tm9AQnOVQQoM8Uod7np0F0cYUhL57emJJHMO
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=Qs4nc57jQdbgGHX%2F3ikyFVIG9YTobs2amINFJH9RmqPo6qVkFTpKqQ%2Bk1RotkBSH
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=vndWQfn%2B1qGfIMeL7ptdSao7NHW4c%2BcPQS2%2BxE8QUITT%2BxTYhriK8XWpMbIIZ0Dj
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=F70KzN%2BpNwthE2CxNc%2Fa2PVokXsck9qdjx4ZXyRxaYK2i9V4jGcTzYmdKLw3zbyg
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=BV8ohVYyP97kZggXVduzd%2FapvN60aBXb7T66JkCCbDPQYwBUcbs9aMnpBVLJ5RGq
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=osxyFLxkSEoSq7rFOyqN0kS9OxHTuKCvPTIYAVOaqx%2BlDBSsWWZPZeBFeUcgNg21
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=NAigaQIBIwdQJL%2FnBZkOx2qTDhuvXimWis6MHva2aIgc4d66CdHAw3ojnbed2Lsq
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=WaxAjulkI7%2Bx6lfHqtVBuYYLPzmVY7uF2xbM4A5MUxkLbXbbTxONy%2BvlgUkEkwe%2F
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=Zl8geSCZJ5MjMkZQ7Ony7ruKVfiTc1ahUgiqEzZA2ayFwfnLpF1MfUH7w1%2BlOmlj
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=oz1DKbnQ8%2F3pXlb2Hvs780Ko2a1ryUbdZZ6kJqf9mzlf5gtDAMwSAkjhdiri7msM
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=hiewm0z8Xh3La15P%2BaeMmw56OfmP8jmlEucnIODyt%2F1%2BxeSg9VisZkyBEfOTFndQ
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=lU5jzitSXi4VhH1s5vcZUPvkwUcdaRCTTjVqxa05XosJ6yEtfy6Fn%2BHTlg9Izu90

erp solution

RUSSELLVILLE INDEPENDENT SCHOOL SYSTEM /f R

PREPAID INVOICE LIST

WARRANT : 081925 08/14/2025

VENDOR VENDOR NAME DOCUMENT TYPE DUE DATE AMOUNT VOUCHER CHECK COMMENT
8798 TRUGREEN LP 00000 59961 33423 INV 07/22/2025 110.00 83278 FOOTBALL STADIUM FIELD MAI
8798 TRUGREEN LP 00000 60016 33423 INV 07/22/2025 398.00 83278 FOOTBALL STADIUM FIELD MAI
8798 TRUGREEN LP 00000 60017 33423 INV 07/22/2025 127.00 83278 FOOTBALL STADIUM FIELD MAI
8798 TRUGREEN LP 00000 60018 33423 INV 07/22/2025 405.00 83278 FOOTBALL STADIUM FIELD MAI
7304 VEI COMMUNICATI 00000 59995 INV 07/22/2025 231.00 83279 JULY STMT
7304 VEI COMMUNICATI 00000 60001 INV 07/22/2025 231.00 83279 JULY STMT
8432 WKU 00000 60006 INV 07/22/2025 500.00 83280 S. EDGE FALL SEMESTER SCHO
8779 PARENTSQUARE 00001 59963 33262 INV 07/22/2025 4,707.00 83281 STUDENT NOTIFICATION SYSTE
8000 ARNOLD, MAX & S 00000 60023 INV 07/29/2025 1,376.49 83282 MONTHLY DIESEL
5512 BARNES & NOBLE. 00001 60024 33642 INV 07/29/2025 1,329.00 83283 LITERACY BOOKS
5859 BARREN CO BUSIN 00000 60096 33545 1INV 08/18/2025 1,393.40 83284 OFFICE SUPPLIES FOR BOTH K
7930 C L M PORT A PO 00001 60033 33707 INV 07/29/2025 281.00 83285 PORT-A-POTTY RENTAL FY 25/
1258 CAYCE MILL SupPp 00000 60025 33684 INV 07/29/2025 105.72 83286 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES FY 25
1258 CAYCE MILL Supp 00000 60026 33684 INV 07/29/2025 124.19 83286 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES FY 25
1258 CAYCE MILL Supp 00000 60027 33684 INV 07/29/2025 56.77 83286 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES FY 25
1258 CAYCE MILL SuPP 00000 60028 33684 INV 07/29/2025 1,281.45 83286 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES FY 25
1258 CAYCE MILL Supp 00000 60029 33684 INV 07/29/2025 1,153.31 83286 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES FY 25
1258 CAYCE MILL Supp 00000 60030 33684 INV 07/29/2025 383.09 83286 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES FY 25
1258 CAYCE MILL SupPp 00000 60031 33684 INV 07/29/2025 115.74 83286 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES FY 25
1250 CLARK BEVERAGE 00000 60032 INV 07/29/2025 34.00 83287 CO DRINKS
8662 CPG 00000 60035 33685 INV 07/29/2025 240.02 83288 CUSTODIAL SUPPLIES FY
8662 CPG 00000 60036 33685 INV 07/29/2025 799.54 83288 CUSTODIAL SUPPLIES FY
8662 CPG 00000 60037 33685 INV 07/29/2025 1,671.71 83288 CUSTODIAL SUPPLIES FY
8781 CTL CORPORATION 00000 60038 33646 INV 07/29/2025 483.99 83289 TOUCHSCREEN CHROMEBOOK
8080 ENCORE TECHNOLO 00000 60039 33629 INV 07/29/2025 1,486.30 83290 LAPTOPS AND MONITORS
8080 ENCORE TECHNOLO 00000 60040 33639 INV 07/29/2025 3,107.86 83290 VIEWSONIC SLIM TROLLING CA
221 FARMERS HARDWAR 00000 60041 INV 07/29/2025 663.13 83291 SUPPLIES
221 FARMERS HARDWAR 00000 60042 INV 07/29/2025 49.01 83291 SUPPLIES
221 FARMERS HARDWAR 00000 60043 INV 07/29/2025 40.35 83291 SUPPLIES
221 FARMERS HARDWAR 00000 60044 INV 07/29/2025 42 .87 83291 SUPPLIES
221 FARMERS HARDWAR 00000 60046 INV 07/29/2025 213.15 83291 SUPPLIES
221 FARMERS HARDWAR 00000 60047 INV 07/29/2025 123.98 83291 SUPPLIES
221 FARMERS HARDWAR 00000 60048 INV 07/29/2025 130.56 83291 SUPPLIES
221 FARMERS HARDWAR 00000 60051 INV 07/29/2025 71.98 83291 SUPPLIES
221 FARMERS HARDWAR 00000 60052 INV 07/29/2025 73.55 83291 SUPPLIES
221 FARMERS HARDWAR 00000 60053 INV 07/29/2025 1,248.21 83291 SUPPLIES
221 FARMERS HARDWAR 00000 60054 INV 07/29/2025 61.16 83291 SUPPLIES
221 FARMERS HARDWAR 00000 60060 INV 07/29/2025 85.46 83291 SUPPLIES
221 FARMERS HARDWAR 00000 60062 INV 07/29/2025 181.95 83291 SUPPLIES
221 FARMERS HARDWAR 00000 60064 INV 07/29/2025 97.58 83291 SUPPLIES
221 FARMERS HARDWAR 00000 60066 INV 07/29/2025 545.74 83291 SUPPLIES
221 FARMERS HARDWAR 00000 60067 INV 07/29/2025 42 .87 83291 SUPPLIES
221 FARMERS HARDWAR 00000 60068 INV 07/29/2025 26.99 83291 SUPPLIES
221 FARMERS HARDWAR 00000 60069 INV 07/29/2025 59.34 83291 SUPPLIES
221 FARMERS HARDWAR 00000 60071 INV 07/29/2025 28.79 83291 SUPPLIES
221 FARMERS HARDWAR 00000 60072 INV 07/29/2025 31.11 83291 SUPPLIES
221 FARMERS HARDWAR 00000 60045 CRM 07/29/2025 -.91 83292 CREDIT
221 FARMERS HARDWAR 00000 60049 INV 07/29/2025 23.90 83292 SUPPLIES
221 FARMERS HARDWAR 00000 60050 INV 07/29/2025 13.21 83292 SUPPLIES
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https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=pGhkm7qvO5yl4OohNw2NVN32XkRJEcO26SMN0zLXuPVFHRmk%2BytZAbEgBwHc%2BlFd
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=uLdlkj0Cn0a8mQ%2BlHASqm2Wyq0M0M7iNezypGn1pLSiz3vMC1b2DvY%2F67%2BFnwRUE
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=6UyNNA1RoeutXmIJbCdZQ0FIHFYb3tdnQgVjTzlbmxc105dWwD6gFPD1bUSUvIqa
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=R6mp%2BksSaKwKJBSLwpYBh6ZlWI5%2B1RJzjMoDL%2B1PToP492u5M5RSQJCRciu7LN4Z
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=z2AhWeaoYZZVEkhfRKqAIh%2B9QpqT7JSAaXrTs%2FvUEKCbty3YMK7uDqoi8%2BLeS5Kf
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=5T%2FRpLCbe3BwrEpN0WjwsAow%2B53XVeej%2Fya4muw3pCJlYm25A4wSSOM%2F1FT5nNun
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=ki%2FJGM7a07vCdLVA02NfSLKl%2BTTHVc1iSlTXZb0s9As40rT12aSzJvzQMSNXvySK
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=wGyeGulL%2FsbfHvQE5HUpvomHz7HLNCIu5CEJfvzXdxMcpZppmcGAhhdyvkkgSuMI
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=MnPAmaWwEimKkQg%2FhFqG7Jtw%2BdRfvXVxfL6U2oObNJVAy1%2BJOd6NmHHQS2PBzWCM
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=ca1e3tc0KpCJDnmokLLObVvTCUngb6L56YW8Ku8FKTJCNxdymRhn0vgGaLKbskV%2B
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=txLQaz%2F38fxt3hbAZRqARKiL9g%2FodbImNdJX5zokyIHzjTtAbno7DmIzrRUu0l4x
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=971P5dX2V2hTDAyQxD5TlrSkMUUIUp0ts0sk7pWj57kyYVRAE0OVP9oer1%2FYGt2E
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=hAcKYDgcT13uKsn2F1kJhbepPG79TjlsgdXbyUL%2Bcs5oxYNQwxpjbkKGBFdfKqx5
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=HDETjqHUM06JZ1P16nP7JwNLkzJM0E7GfwwZZ0KTSin08pHx%2Fd4iSLiT4rJ86qe%2B
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=SYUyGTiHjhtFpjqMKdyhTitA2J1lcLchft9NjYH85lCaseJVV8o1Tff5rT42%2BIWG
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=GtuHWTzKGRaKFO4b933EoJSprElMvQbeswhFC49HCYiH%2Ff7lvMzz6aligl%2BG0nF4
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=NeL8ZkmHRmKNqTcy%2F3hlNZM2sCMKUzxM82iNJ8N1q3KfjiucircC%2BuBtvDj9lg2r
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=e7pFlgo07oTr%2BaHYTKYi3pypmSv%2BA45vv3wEiO9tDHCAqBlIBxtm9CR4pETwxbla
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=8mgj8pXz6N5WdTS9%2BCLQsdxwTqkO%2FpONmjmxMuU5%2FmTn6tYBgI3PdaEOz3pchxEW
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=SuivgG7Li8Ad6a%2BU9cSJuvc%2F94IQhDv8JCeQ70Csd6sCXty2ZWHlC49QKxVTzXia
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=TcFfhlRDg5YhXN39Hfffrjgg8OonvNmL0pjsjFr6dzl2ojLD1lRjJ7orjWFHv2Q4
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=VjXMlHd%2Bo1%2Bh4t6afZoJPw1d2ndr04Cyo%2Bj1V6Lkq%2FDJuqzBeVHAf1u8m2huRfij
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=ux1VQ0eXzRkH%2FfSvL%2FTbFPGIZ8VGflRbCNZJHcATNvrQkQAR5U4g7Izukb1XagjG
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=GnPfgahcn3FhY%2FLi3uFH13RIXBNTGpzTwTjTSDiL2e4Ugcsb1PACe1Po%2FSZQYWQb
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=y6LcJ4gOvNDuXXprreSsC1oLpRNUxsJzY03JEjJDerwm1h7YUtxlAkL8C5yDDqRx
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=p5GFpbaRBpEkmtuNF77UFzOysBAfLpIZvlsrpZQbYSNApASDTn4%2FIkyST18dRUc1
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=EbyXi%2B%2Bs6wkZJZPIXNriODhvIhu3wxIh6KMoDQCegZkRsF2beNSPLsNCCylsI9oH
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=L8XcUTuytecMEUChe8ewjtfcHQHmtn3jh1bxgKCnEoQOl3sipBX%2B5uz3VHcWnJ3e
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=VKg3O2jMwF7CAt0Mi1heei9FJKhkq75sZKxXQQrVxdg6tMRcTbXeUJXKTkSXsRvv
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=KFmPZNKrDszB6r%2FUu0fBVEVIc75ULoI5r4J7mnGw0531Sk%2FV19dMEV6Yzq4kZYrK
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=tHfAoXx8UCSUfwPphbQtgiND%2FsItoM5PYZ3lAoopZCSRLrKL5vxVTazpqXsCb%2F5j
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=OrY0yY%2BGqBQuu02spQnn0Aa6Km8z%2BEmvUuliaFa0PiHB%2BuwC4loaSBy0Xebj6RzF
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=CphSdLo78Vax5T4iRqIVYnniqrgV9%2BP66o1Mz1p0MuzmUjnM61hKogLfKbEfqkj%2B
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=kWmYZTNaByfNb2s%2F7bwpRFtqrpsRWDW%2B5io5s9Idda4WrkWCQbo0mhk1GlKNSa6B
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=P7gsNR5DbtMpaYosTue9v%2FgscmI748Kt7uGtFLCHDkgjwCmn8uVuSuqZ%2Blr6frAB
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=G0uozaYEVR0FgBVcNTA7Wd9tdthx6v5KOCAJSV0svkkhy7E2EsoVQ%2BhQ9K4uegh9
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=NDTAJFiunilQOqIHHS4Su1D32vWp95DvjxJ5sjYreYGWrPQ%2BM%2FvEuFb0Nt6nzT6e
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=KPnntu7GHhD72KEPPToG6dbLfwRiv7s6B4P5JSxq1prdrG0xsC1a1iHl7Rg5ZtHc
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=0M%2FfX%2BFGSBqV1ry4GybsYzhtgRmJVSYv%2FZXQFwCSxVbCI22F9ug5ymjUMsC1O6v7
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=ehAGmtlRDx11dCNQJdNvamS3eEpoBASq4CIMwjY6DQjblRyo%2FniCStgBE%2FNzh6zQ
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=357wEy2NMAUalxTTvPdsgD3q0H2XneX1s0aX8BZNGQEBKO%2BMWWtD7iZXw802Sqo3
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=9w%2BMlqqVLyTmhNlH4zhY4tEvxkUbf1%2BEdlHuS%2BVX6MlPxwP7Iv43hf5ZlmL4xvb%2B
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=FDDCa1iIT4uatVxzuhDYAOsTMlqJ0lYHLHzrvW%2Fi63wTgFeNji079WdvhZn%2F621H
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=zw7BhbmAxyvovDoorJEEgHOpPV6sPcCnxFTMJq7E30Fls6obmfV%2F9YRRiomOABIf
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=VjdKimZumft7Wd0cKUWB4II75%2B24TBZxjKQWO9s5B9E%2F4qJwOJdUC7PFKhpAtEvo
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=h%2FpOssD17sokGic9on9sJXF6A2daR5xEAQlL5t8cbQPeYyFWECqiA2EpErzovpB7
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=bu3vnNnhOC096iqxYDIawWNTZQI6m9upgAS02GdQA4mCtH5zZ2dJDjEyi7hTyuIN
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=OUzCzVZvSVkl%2BO%2FrmWBdSLVdRjy6G7%2Fj5KE570rRn9YLlRN5CjMLLnJvX6pL1LaH
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=VdXUxWlMRINzmNonGLy0r%2FFtfavDVfK6RjeMQnbegQ1ApVq6eRwGR3siAOeyfcMs

erp solution

RUSSELLVILLE INDEPENDENT SCHOOL SYSTEM /f R

PREPAID INVOICE LIST

WARRANT : 081925 08/14/2025

VENDOR VENDOR NAME DOCUMENT TYPE DUE DATE AMOUNT VOUCHER CHECK COMMENT
221 FARMERS HARDWAR 00000 60055 INV 07/29/2025 23.63 83292 SUPPLIES
221 FARMERS HARDWAR 00000 60056 INV 07/29/2025 7.19 83292 SUPPLIES
221 FARMERS HARDWAR 00000 60057 INV 07/29/2025 17.79 83292 SUPPLIES
221 FARMERS HARDWAR 00000 60058 INV 07/29/2025 16.08 83292 SUPPLIES
221 FARMERS HARDWAR 00000 60061 INV 07/29/2025 4.13 83292 SUPPLIES
221 FARMERS HARDWAR 00000 60063 INV 07/29/2025 3.59 83292 SUPPLIES
221 FARMERS HARDWAR 00000 60065 INV 07/29/2025 13.49 83292 SUPPLIES
221 FARMERS HARDWAR 00000 60070 INV 07/29/2025 20.69 83292 SUPPLIES
5219 HUTSON INC 00001 60073 33687 INV 07/29/2025 231.91 83293 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES FY 25
5219 HUTSON INC 00001 60074 33687 CRM 07/29/2025 -231.91 83293 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES FY 25
5219 HUTSON INC 00001 60075 33687 INV 07/29/2025 231.91 83293 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES FY 25
8713 INSIGHT PUBLIC 00000 60076 33640 INV 07/29/2025 2,440.32 83294 CHROMEBOOK MINI ENTERPRISE
6358 KASS 00000 60077 INV 07/29/2025 1,500.00 83295 KASS ANNUAL MEMBERSHIP 25/
8643 KTRS 00000 60098 INV 07/30/2025 3,649.94 83296 KTRS CORRECTION 2024-2025
449 NEWS DEMOCRAT & 00000 60078 INV 07/29/2025 60.63 83297 YEARLY SUBSCRIPTION
6819 PAUL'S ELECTRIC 00000 60079 33536 INV 07/29/2025 1,740.00 83298 NETWORK DROPS
1306 PUBLIC ENTITY I 00000 60087 INV 07/29/2025 133,267.00 83299 INSURANCE
1306 PUBLIC ENTITY I 00000 60088 INV 07/29/2025 1,757.00 83299 INSURANCE
1306 PUBLIC ENTITY I 00000 60089 INV 07/29/2025 9,845.00 83299 INSURANCE
1306 PUBLIC ENTITY I 00000 60090 INV 07/29/2025 100.00 83299 INSURANCE
1306 PUBLIC ENTITY I 00000 60091 INV 07/29/2025 24,692.00 83299 INSURANCE
1306 PUBLIC ENTITY I 00000 60092 INV 07/29/2025 9,201.00 83299 INSURANCE
1306 PUBLIC ENTITY I 00000 60093 INV 07/29/2025 6,793.00 83299 INSURANCE
8266 SCHOLASTIC FACE 00000 60080 33381 INV 07/29/2025 6,071.51 83300 SES & RMS MAGAZINES
8266 SCHOLASTIC FACE 00000 60081 33381 INV 07/29/2025 11,962.52 83300 SES & RMS MAGAZINES
1564 SCHOOL NUTR. AS 00000 60095 33710 INV 10/31/2025 15.00 83301 LEVEL 2 CERTIFICATION MEMB
7051 SCOTT WASTE SER 00000 60082 INV 07/29/2025 585.42 83302 TECH JULY
7051 SCOTT WASTE SER 00000 60083 INV 07/29/2025 25.00 83302 CO JuLYy
7051 SCOTT WASTE SER 00000 60084 INV 07/29/2025 786.50 83302 RHS JULY
7051 SCOTT WASTE SER 00000 60085 INV 07/29/2025 786.50 83302 SES JULY
1787 SOUTHERN STATES 00001 60086 33686 INV 07/29/2025 211.78 83303 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES FY
155 PNC BANK 00000 59906 33487 INV 06/30/2025 690.06 83304 FLOOR SCRAPPER RENTAL
155 PNC BANK 00000 59914 33483 INV 06/30/2025 54.96 83304 FREEZER REPAIR
155 PNC BANK 00000 60099 33504 INV 08/01/2025 3,175.16 83304 HOTEL STAY AT JUNE CONFERE
155 PNC BANK 00000 60101 INV 08/04/2025 594.00 83304 FINGERPRINTING 06/11/25-07
155 PNC BANK 00000 60102 33510 INV 08/04/2025 441.78 83304 HAMPTON INN OWENSBORO JUNE
155 PNC BANK 00000 60103 33510 INV 08/04/2025 441.78 83304 HAMPTON INN OWENSBORO JUNE
155 PNC BANK 00000 60104 33705 INV 08/04/2025 10.00 83304 CAN
155 PNC BANK 00000 60105 33705 INV 08/04/2025 10.00 83304 CAN
155 PNC BANK 00000 60106 33705 INV 08/04/2025 10.00 83304 CAN
155 PNC BANK 00000 60107 33705 INV 08/04/2025 20.00 83304 CAN
155 PNC BANK 00000 60108 33705 INV 08/04/2025 30.00 83304 CAN
155 PNC BANK 00000 60109 33705 INV 08/04/2025 20.00 83304 CAN
155 PNC BANK 00000 60110 33592 INV 08/04/2025 530.28 83304 APPLICATION SERVICE
155 PNC BANK 00000 60111 33279 INV 08/04/2025 617.20 83304 STAK HOTEL RMS M.LEE & P.
155 PNC BANK 00000 60112 33279 INV 08/04/2025 776.12 83304 STAK HOTEL RMS M.LEE & P.
155 PNC BANK 00000 60113 33592 INV 08/04/2025 174.32 83304 APPLICATION SERVICE
155 PNC BANK 00000 60114 33595 INV 08/04/2025 41.95 83304 WIND CHIMES
155 PNC BANK 00000 60115 33680 INV 08/04/2025 308.46 83304 3 BLACK ROCKERS
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https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=8hNCClkP6GtMZBiunGhdt6ruulWIGqTvq2c3TEC5g3Bji31ccOdKkbrH%2F91PoVeY
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=f1tOVrDHpZ9420pc1f7c7OvDJFPPPTlbE6E5It5WPoFhSh5O%2BIzPo40F%2BBFHo92w
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=zSDSYDYr9KmtpAD9Z%2BE%2BeG0zp%2BpJbDd6tvynSp8m%2FQbIxcG0vZtYoSbLieqvz%2Flj
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=Py6Ld4LNN6YEOc2V3fpiev92xPFwYJZHfIo1uUq%2FDiHqaZ0gcjQ6ESlVPUDrr1QG
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=bVkYR2%2FY6L5Juz%2FAsglVvSyUbk6sq3XXaD9G5MOtRzMMmSdj%2Brsqcd4l3hEk9Tlm
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=zWwoikeTlj9FpL1zZb6x9M4iXZGmPK3HeATqJO8Tzt%2B1DEswhZNNdSDHOu3Jzm9D
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=7zvAQ399DchwGIoNV3O6t509Tdd1fy29hwHIa7%2FhY6U3%2F07EI%2FVvLgRDXa2%2FBmLp
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=XH0XcvZNlAGhHb8D7AZPJGAocJHt%2FVTZ1YM%2BJSNrmSUyIVkPL%2B4FEM50HVk%2BSPio
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=bb%2BqoL2CchD40YnFyMSVqPp2JOnivZ5QxiTdMzzgxNKJmWaHi39fbyHWmRXz0OCP
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=11KNpNxWWeWtstc8s2zMf79bmFdCYak7spdmKpvUPY1Gjdfb5Wh9ZOF3JDgctM4v
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=xT%2BS8iXtyy2tWdhbPiIZHS8LB68mZZupGf87ksPoMW8shCdMZaMhAbZNP9XSEX27
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=NBiq1JPIIUXGX%2BkSmnq%2BLhIIpquZhDccMfFAsu3tUjn5bCtQsz85ZJCkdn%2BQBL9z
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=tE%2F%2B3z8%2BKyNArtRdxT6Uvn8UNInrLYC%2BmGmijeRSln9n%2FQf5BbmkDtq0K2RpG%2BLC
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=UBOyb1TuyLgy%2FS%2BazQuPgy3tz875OvQFgYWEp5v4f2XABUASDx4FG1ovCeIHBHpb
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=qrHZDRjUn1ZJS77Bf8aWlEwSp7boJ3s65D%2B2%2FGYCs%2BQIcXRyFS12Kf7erxqnJ1%2FD
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=2E88w%2Bo6Dn3FFzjuMZ1ennnK5BQuwCTRcQhkzLaYE8V0q3NishX6QhfHJeupwlMc
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=VCW9RH6FhdnZFNxwkIlEL%2FA%2BoERkqjWzVZYRrwfowcSOK4i3W7kPhwPjTdBJcvFt
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=%2BqXTh2ronFyiIVu7UMlODnyZpqNiEpLBnOxHMSzWB1cUdokwSh9%2BhENUhbQssvZ8
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=63N3cISpVlPvrH1ZtFRy%2F1Gmk8k%2Bn%2FpC01chHxfzi%2BC93T6UPy3wEoTcXpbbLbhL
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=lnsLRYmpZddNrMLTxp9eeFvvLBoW1SGFhjh%2BD0mBrnVKYM8WD%2BPCJDog%2Bzx1tdzB
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erp solution

RUSSELLVILLE INDEPENDENT SCHOOL SYSTEM /f R

PREPAID INVOICE LIST

WARRANT : 081925 08/14/2025

VENDOR VENDOR NAME DOCUMENT TYPE DUE DATE AMOUNT VOUCHER CHECK COMMENT
119 RUSSELLVILLE HI 00000 60116 33726 INV 08/04/2025 1,480.00 83305 RHS CHEER- READER CAMP FEE
8817 ALI STEELE 00000 60159 INV 07/31/2025 37.80 83306 REIMB MILEAGE GRREC
8815 ANGELINE KENNED 00000 60156 INV 07/31/2025 36.96 83307 REIMB MILEAGE GRREC
1874 B & H PHOTO - Vv 00001 60213 33634 INV 07/31/2025 1,045.10 83308 LG 86" TOUCHSCREEN MONITOR
8730 BRESCIA UNIVERS 00000 60152 INV 07/31/2025 2,000.00 83309 E. MCMURRAY FALL SEMESTER
8626 CAMERON WALLACE 00000 60153 INV 07/31/2025 37.80 83310 REIMB MILEAGE GRREC
8333 CANLER 00000 60157 INV 07/31/2025 34.44 83311 REIMB MILEAGE GRREC
8039 CARDWELL, ROBER 00000 60154 INV 07/31/2025 37.80 83312 REIMB MILEAGE TO GRREC
8678 CMW PLUMBING 00000 60163 33656 INV 07/31/2025 3,339.56 83313 RHS REPAIR LEAK
8662 CPG 00000 60193 33685 INV 07/31/2025 2,064.63 83314 CUSTODIAL SUPPLIES FY
8662 CPG 00000 60194 33685 INV 07/31/2025 2,619.89 83314 CUSTODIAL SUPPLIES FY
6422 DECKER EQUIPMEN 00000 60216 INV 07/31/2025 1,758.10 83315 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES
6422 DECKER EQUIPMEN 00000 60217 INV 07/31/2025 675.54 83315 MAINTENACE SUPPLIES
7249 ERNIE'S LAWN MO 00000 60164 33653 INV 07/31/2025 589.34 83316 REPAIR MOWER
1430 FIRST SOUTHERN 00000 60221 INV 08/06/2025 200.00 83317 SES/RHS PETTY CASH FOR SY
6641 FRYSCKY, INC 00000 60219 257314 1INV 07/31/2025 150.00 83318 VICTORY OVER VIOLENCE CONF
6030 GERALD PRINTING 00000 60165 INV 07/31/2025 730.00 83319 R CLUB COACHES POLOS
6030 GERALD PRINTING 00000 60166 INV 07/31/2025 292.00 83319 R CLUB COACHES POLOS
6030 GERALD PRINTING 00000 60167 33377 INV 07/31/2025 1,318.62 83319 TEACHER APPREC GIFTS
6030 GERALD PRINTING 00000 60168 310617 1INV 07/31/2025 772.15 83319 GRADUATION PROGRAMS
5571 GUFFY, DAVID 00000 60169 INV 07/31/2025 25.80 83320 REIMB MILEAGE BG ADMIN RET
5219 HUTSON INC 00001 60170 33687 INV 07/31/2025 92.57 83321 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES FY 25
5219 HUTSON INC 00001 60171 33687 INV 07/31/2025 17.64 83321 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES FY 25
1336 JOSTENS INC 00000 60172 310616 INV 07/31/2025 26.87 83322 DIPLOMAS/COVERS
1336 JOSTENS INC 00000 60173 310616 INV 07/31/2025 686.90 83322 DIPLOMAS/COVERS
11 KASA 00000 60174 257322 1INV 07/31/2025 207.12 83323 A. STAGGS MEMBERSHIP
11 KASA 00000 60175 257323 1INV 07/31/2025 191.02 83323 3. KIRBY MEMBERSHIP
11 KASA 00000 60176 257324 1INV 07/31/2025 176.45 83323 M. BASHAM MEMBERSHIP
11 KASA 00000 60177 257325 1INV 07/31/2025 183.11 83323 N. PEDIGO
11 KASA 00000 60178 257326 INV 07/31/2025 199.76 83323 H. GILBERT MEMBERSHIP
11 KASA 00000 60179 310620 INV 07/31/2025 169.05 83323 J. LINK MEMBERSHIP
11 KASA 00000 60180 310620 INV 07/31/2025 222.76 83323 J. LINK MEMBERSHIP
597 KEES, CAROL 00000 60218 257313 1INV 07/31/2025 301.12 83324 TRAVEL/MEALS VOV CONF LOUI
6813 KENTUCKY MIRROR 00001 60181 33658 INV 07/31/2025 1,036.00 83325 RHS REPAIR DOOR
614 KSBA 00000 60200 INV 07/31/2025 5,450.00 83326 KSBA POLICY/PROCEDURES 25/
656 KSPMA 00000 60211 33660 INV 07/31/2025 600.00 83327 KSPMA MEMBERSHIP
6286 MATHIS, VICKY 00000 60155 INV 07/31/2025 38.64 83328 REIMB MILEAGE GRREC
8614 MIDSOUTH FILTER 00000 60182 INV 07/31/2025 555.00 83329 AIR FILTERS
8403 MULCH OUTFITTER 00000 60196 INV 07/31/2025 496.00 83330 STONE CENTRAL OFFICE
8113 MURRAY STATE UN 00000 60183 INV 07/31/2025 2,000.00 83331 A. MOSIER FALL SEMESTER SC
332 0OAK 'N IVY, INC 00000 60184 310622 INV 07/31/2025 150.00 83332 GRADUATION PLANTS
5978 ORKIN, INC. 00000 60197 INV 07/31/2025 437.00 83333 RHS
5978 ORKIN, INC. 00000 60198 INV 07/31/2025 125.00 83333 RIA
8816 PAM PHILLIPS 00000 60162 INV 07/31/2025 31.92 83334 REIMB MILEAGE GRREC
8193 PEAVLER 00000 60158 INV 07/31/2025 35.28 83335 REIMB MILEAGE GRREC
8101 POWER SCHOOL GR 00000 60185 INV 07/31/2025 8,615.64 83336 LICENSE & SUBSCRIPTION 25/
7557 PRESTON, JESSIC 00000 60160 INV 07/31/2025 30.24 83337 REIMB MILEAGE GRREC
8117 PRIORITY PRIMAR 00000 60199 INV 07/31/2025 60.00 83338 NEW EMPLOYEE PHYSICALS
8175 QUADIENT FINANC 00000 60186 257321 1INV 07/31/2025 124.77 83339 POSTAGE
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https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=xq8OWlMompDfmX%2FPZ3mKdE8%2B7awzJwKnnh%2F7uQPNtAgWJWDCRltYJIn9H2%2Fj5jlq
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https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=k8AYZi4vTbAXuJ3KXA%2FDwPFEsqlW0DjFCjrnSlRF2%2BoPZ1kMcPK2SlYNqZRO70zU
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=zGOit8ILgyZK8P9oEr8TOMrjgZ4II%2FYjVwft0%2BlELhSpjnlZW346%2By8QmLDlfr9N
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=cypS8%2BTxlu5jmQ9nl8R%2FfVSv3nGYHuaV2FgKmFgRtCvNvFX1rT3jd5TpSUt8KoeN
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=FYwD0w3D%2B7fl9XNbaeNC0qNcOYAxDMGCc5iCdK0ljH%2FWXX2HXuKHV2XigkSIfMHZ
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=ucLDNKadwJv5kEavfXT1SmFWNTtm%2FRgy%2FJ251W4t1wyuVJWoLCF0Wa78cDnQ2e0I
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=CT1sknuMeoXixLAjDAEf61gKd7A5LriDbzQa%2FHVgNnYdFj7pWRLADmn1LCrGg4OF
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=8FwMWsK47OryLinyOrqM8a02OcTJJ9VrMZVwBA5HeWImv%2F7kPqmvty%2BTiHtM2TJQ
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=C8yGezpdkcxHA2SOVF7%2FjPKPEwzJ81%2BCIjVazkLVHndG863OB6QlChI56KN1Deq0
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=ww7vp14hJH1bZBwo%2FTG4ZZBiLqs7ODDN7jwXnluOuhhuby77vzpiyUPYRj6NcgtJ
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=8KNt7IzUfyqH6oZGU1MCd3gg0wNLtrKfgogjqa4aeE5VrcZclXufj0BrH9KN8rUc
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=6dGe%2FBjoKhXsgmnlr6%2Bs07%2BO1Q4uRqYgZ6fruS2gycSBcEmRTXYMjxYv5BwNvwvG
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=PuyuxgS24ACBkNMPA9FXzVDxgORyihxocszU3glixSqpZ4ftmtRdnRzEvxYllU4Z
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=76UUmhWXCBlsjIchlFVnK7HNOCgC4hHD%2BgpL9wOOojyU8HPQYmIwWXxDiyLW2vBM
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=Df2ItcIiWrgP2Nx1jTwq5JxoBoSfZRrA5zXEjLyZfoMWcAi3nr5Eov4J5rtMlPlC
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=zV9ldXPkvBe3O6GS35CSZYvfp2TI%2BGkn9cIekkQWCGD1Cxaz6wAtzW3Ed%2BIUhTiY
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=Pl6XUmfvKgO2gZI1MVGqdk7PjGOqsA9DAhwc21WdZ76JHpz3k%2FohVodIM0%2Bd2pBu
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=Jo9kGp9d0Y4rEZCWK3bF3kib2AS9xmtInlXPbKhEsTXewjZ5MQRpxsLj9PvtKE%2FU
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=T03Qt%2FTvjDwqdzNCRheir%2Fw3mYp0qJXIxciivdNU38fabqFdS8dwRvG8XtIbZ1xZ
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=3CFo66Ug6y6i4rGWwnZwxoCRsn32l88lUTyXOkb0Fqb3LFcOkbkTnr88fAhlqUMN

erp solution

RUSSELLVILLE INDEPENDENT SCHOOL SYSTEM /f R

PREPAID INVOICE LIST

WARRANT : 081925 08/14/2025

VENDOR VENDOR NAME DOCUMENT TYPE DUE DATE AMOUNT VOUCHER CHECK COMMENT
6408 ROBERTS INSURAN 00000 60187 INV 07/31/2025 12,956.60 83340 STUDENT ACCIDENT & CATASTR
8263 SCHOOL SPECIALT 00001 60195 33647 INV 07/31/2025 3,736.00 83341 SES LITERACY BOARDS FOR ST
508 SHERIFF OF LOGA 00000 60212 33723 INV 07/31/2025 35.00 83342 NEW BUS INSPECTION
5106 SHERWIN WILLIAM 00001 60188 33567 INV 07/31/2025 150.00 83343 PAINT
8754 SMART PASS 00000 60220 310621 INV 07/31/2025 1,137.00 83344 HALL PASS SUBSCRIPT JULY 2
1787 SOUTHERN STATES 00001 60191 33686 INV 07/31/2025 379.98 83345 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES FY
1787 SOUTHERN STATES 00001 60192 33686 INV 07/31/2025 119.96 83345 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES FY
1574 TROPHIES TO GO 00000 60189 33682 INV 07/31/2025 129.00 83346 NAMEPLATES
1539 WALMART COMMUNI 00000 60201 257306 INV 07/31/2025 225.98 83347 STUDENT INCENTIVES, PRIZES
1539 WALMART COMMUNI 00000 60202 257306 INV 07/31/2025 68.00 83347 STUDENT INCENTIVES, PRIZES
1539 WALMART COMMUNI 00000 60203 257306 INV 07/31/2025 399.53 83347 STUDENT INCENTIVES, PRIZES
1539 WALMART COMMUNI 00000 60204 310569 INV 07/31/2025 375.60 83347 RESTOCK OF SUPPLIES
1539 WALMART COMMUNI 00000 60205 310569 INV 07/31/2025 176.60 83347 RESTOCK OF SUPPLIES
1539 WALMART COMMUNI 00000 60206 310569 INV 07/31/2025 89.28 83347 RESTOCK OF SUPPLIES
1539 WALMART COMMUNI 00000 60207 310569 INV 07/31/2025 105.18 83347 RESTOCK OF SUPPLIES
1539 WALMART COMMUNI 00000 60208 33694 INV 07/31/2025 34.12 83347 PEPPERMINTS & CHOCOLATES F
1539 WALMART COMMUNI 00000 60209 33693 INV 07/31/2025 20.51 83347 CARDSTOCK, COLOR PAPER
8722 XBS 00000 60214 INV 07/31/2025 2,443.43 83348 COPIER LEASE
8073 AMAZON CAPITAL 00000 60223 INV 07/25/2025 863.59 83349 SES SUPPLIES
8073 AMAZON CAPITAL 00000 60224 INV 07/25/2025 882.20 83349 SES SUPPLIES
8073 AMAZON CAPITAL 00000 60225 INV 07/25/2025 809.71 83349 SES SUPPLIES
8073 AMAZON CAPITAL 00000 60226 33375 INV 07/25/2025 37.45 83349 Advanced End-User Workstat
8073 AMAZON CAPITAL 00000 60227 33544 INV 07/25/2025 598.77 83349 SUMMER SCHOOL LEARNING HUB
8073 AMAZON CAPITAL 00000 60228 33588 INV 07/25/2025 1,097.15 83349 LITERACY BOOKS FOR EVENT
8073 AMAZON CAPITAL 00000 60229 33626 INV 07/25/2025 486.49 83349 TECHNOLOGY SUPPLIES FY 25/
8073 AMAZON CAPITAL 00000 60230 33485 INV 07/25/2025 277.40 83349 SES & RHS EXIT, EMERGENCY
8073 AMAZON CAPITAL 00000 60231 257307 INV 07/25/2025 605.21 83349 SUMMER EDUCATIONAL ACTIVIT
8073 AMAZON CAPITAL 00000 60232 33491 1INV 07/25/2025 304.97 83349 PORTABLE PROJECTOR SCREEN,
8073 AMAZON CAPITAL 00000 60233 33549 1INV 07/25/2025 463.14 83349 DINOSAUR LITERACY BOOKS
8073 AMAZON CAPITAL 00000 60234 33513 INV 07/25/2025 135.00 83349 READING COMMON CORE BOOKS
8073 AMAZON CAPITAL 00000 60235 33559 INV 07/25/2025 193.47 83349 OFFICE SUPPLIES
8073 AMAZON CAPITAL 00000 60236 33485 INV 08/07/2025 17.95 83349 SES & RHS EXIT, EMERGENCY
8175 QUADIENT FINANC 00001 60265 310626 INV 08/12/2025 200.95 83350 POSTAGE
8814 A & W SOUTHERN 00000 60287 33670 INV 07/30/2025 1,730.00 83351 SOD FOR FOOTBALL & SOCCER
8814 A & W SOUTHERN 00000 60288 33670 INV 07/30/2025 1,310.00 83351 SOD FOR FOOTBALL & SOCCER
791 AIR SOURCE TECH 00000 60237 33668 INV 07/30/2025 1,400.00 83352 ASBESTOS MANAGEMENT
8655 AOC 00000 60276 33739 INV 08/11/2025 500.00 83353 #5156 BACKGROUND ACCOUNT B
7930 C L M PORT A PO 00001 60238 33707 INV 07/30/2025 281.00 83354 PORT-A-POTTY RENTAL FY 25/
8306 CENTRAL SCREEN 00000 60239 257320 1INV 07/30/2025 668.80 83355 T-SHIRTS
8662 CPG 00000 60245 33685 INV 08/11/2025 163.36 83356 CUSTODIAL SUPPLIES FY
7124 ENGLISH LUCAS P 00000 60275 INV 07/30/2025 265.00 83357 LEGAL SERV JULY
7249 ERNIE'S LAWN MO 00000 60284 33667 INV 07/30/2025 58.99 83358 BATTERY FOR MOWER
6030 GERALD PRINTING 00000 60247 33716 INV 08/11/2025 233.92 83359 BUS CHANGE FORMS, INSPECTI
6030 GERALD PRINTING 00000 60248 33716 INV 08/11/2025 75.38 83359 BUS CHANGE FORMS, INSPECTI
6030 GERALD PRINTING 00000 60249 33716 INV 08/11/2025 245.40 83359 BUS CHANGE FORMS, INSPECTI
8144 GIBSON TELDATA 00001 60277 INV 08/11/2025 93.75 83360 SOFTWARE UPDATE
167 GRREC 00000 60256 33665 INV 07/30/2025 1,200.00 83361 COPS GRANT ASSISTANCE
167 GRREC 00000 60259 33772 INV 08/11/2025 375.00 83361 UFLI BOOSTER DAY REG 15 TE
8634 HAWKINS & ABNEY 00000 60251 32944 1INV 08/11/2025 6,462.25 83362 ARCHETECT FOR SES ROOF PRO
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Program ID: apwarrnt


https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=YN4vvdhFArlEdmXAhAffRhQbelJeESdAUavYB7MrH4TI3hkdvz%2FsqrncK7ubktgw
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=r0YNAQzkTtLyC1EYgdJ1oC30Fs7kLmEYZavYezdrePz14Lwx3KIpJlsT9FKEpYWU
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=h%2BWcJQW5poPkBoDEFP8NEtWIEBY%2FOHIKOaVKiwJjxc2YxZbVw%2FSc9R0ZPdX6quhr
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=pr6Iu6SGSvF4xjyun6FKV1OTqc6uTa%2BZX5OnpIYNb4BuUmEeVc%2FqNiFnbpR88LKz
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=m7Xumg6JFC%2Fr296%2BA8aRQozBReEObglN4jxtvf%2Fi6nSSuHhPjW3ZH8MWXyDxRxSJ
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=JSxAjpSIbUbtmCuucDwlUsZuE7pn3sMNrN6Km0s9mNPwpMCY8zjlOcMC59i%2BJC6a
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=ykzvNWyOpfX96oMDNd%2FitFq4h%2BWe4XwFmK%2F4stFNrQLwnZG1CF%2F%2BEAQgi09uh0H5
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=VlBvphBeOln5KEOlpeAsqFDYxM4iC0j4k%2Fi3T1uOISIdB1gPzmDe%2BBEN%2BacpI6fp
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=tY0MjFGrAeVC1OIPOqr3cpzm8mkZsqg10XZ%2BMXMQt4rM%2BaKeNyLcgvYeJoVDxQG1
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=u0%2FlJ5ltb2evZNvoP%2BMjsKXQ%2Fi8vKcxf%2F8NyEyvZJSr2iSOolOj5a5iKwAYues7I
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=NsbKb2uE0QCXmPwh2OdtuXy6tqgNeNlU4QvTYnfh%2FzDRFMYJyay6lz%2Fo4Ufraiwh
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=xSTzXg4XTYZQQw1M3%2Fh8Ws%2BHU7W%2FXK3zCus%2FFCjIL4EISh252A168puEpjFnGkc2
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=V1pxIBILYZaN%2Fjk0drLPnoKLJqsgvqMnk1H2ZnHo2hFXZkuaIzTpq82%2BCGuYUTxZ
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=a3FM6b8S%2B7nf6EJBE9rV%2Bo3KPX0dcTApZkkW9NeOxvPFlVS6Tf17PBlIAxUZCNqD
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=qoE12jww6%2BGBlchKWH5t0FWTGp8dqJcL6pbo18P1LQvDPwTBFTGAzzBSREtfXys2
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=rLCeI1cxOnbMkOophmAKDpTHSnONeqpE0KU24lkY5Q570QRiyLld20A72MiBveHN
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=qJw0l0sO8xazkBthT6qWiW%2FVEM836bJ95sTHWWDiI6VfXv703w4KYehkgxYHPdw3
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=43jfAulQRj4dS%2Fu%2B%2BMhZjdqrYwbZnpYfFcWbgRJc9uRvuSndzPlZNWs8eJ0g1h4h
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=HB4dg1WNOGhrY%2BrJEcsp3RGZ1mzRlOWnuVhJoPNjvZoPxiscFhFEKszJFyAmjV%2B4
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=OkJolSiglR46ylnS0UpxtUyE4aQDqBji9gzzHocDIDCacSSeP3FRxeKYUXA94B0T
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=JzqeGNmNMhzFz%2F0kjlpsT8hJ9BL%2FOD3Pwj71ZD%2FqmeERUDxKXR8hz0Lj7LX23AJ2
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=hqaEMW%2BOvdZ17XfsZVrblQ5L9yPG2OSsWRaeIuLxiFHXGGo7QVRf9qCzIpEL6Ebh
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=YDIQcJGHbrlguaCKETvyOryLArrKCEIbFHVs3We82%2FTvINQ1uNI%2BfF2QovQrC4sB
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=OZSJ3XNYNOWlQaOdYe95QDWTMf0T34kYKgTwouQCIduAl5F45tJ%2F2Nhm7wKPwNdy
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=X5uLCsYdCR2I49oBxEnqq0kHT%2BNN4UKIdBRPMECAk2mMbPbYL8oPWkcI59FwaD43
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=jtGPg2J1CabtDPikKoeqL3hF13GklqcPjZToE0Nvh71VhYqbO3x%2Bu0r1mkSsotiY
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=SNNu2splyMJRsKIWXS55dRpaozoVCuD%2BgV84T%2FXqMACM%2B98Lq5bti7pjAmsmyAH2
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=hvJtFUedlEla2x9JgQuxhMs4bgEpnOYxNMQLAusH2tAMhqrws1Ux%2B5p0oSgocQ%2FM
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=f%2BTciFt3hXmf%2B9kCE78MAESkcjl3IX8kzvoeA3%2FuvhZafq%2B%2Bzpu508t6s7AkkIaR
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=AfkBTMJpGx90R%2B3BQqJrLXcPo3iq%2BXH87dAyw1XVomjhzPZJmjI5yO8WJ9vKdA4M
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=gYuKLJa5etAcivCDeFtsBklCIRjcTi6IgmmLZ%2FO2QqPpW%2B0QUNM7wQakjrCpgJZv
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=vB8i%2BiCYaFDlUxHGuD59yPAe8HwQxXIie5dbfdpVsgpv6GicASencGmIpih4E0Bm
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=jYa3eLQ7AWq4nvHbF8SzPV4knCqrxx313f7ffrdp35Ge5l3DmXztL7kQu6JbVXNU
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=MYiMhBGNv8ycatzZfd2TCwBsl%2FybV%2FaAiDaDx5Tp0k5ulpqhDxIvOCIL%2Badx1eco
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=tGfgwBHy7zNK%2B9HdEt1pTi9Ux9am25oR4avjQUjfftd9RzM6ZHShwHm24l5zDWKK
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=Kk7hQYP8%2Fx5CTy7VAx9MAurzTvLHsrE7QHN%2FjW3l1GQ5YI%2FimG6EfOH4xXfEkDag
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=FE7Goy6ZKWNPfd7XSQ%2FdOamxcezsq9h5XiM%2FR4avqnbTaCGKT7FXGb%2BAEpsemiPX
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=3Tyc2Lha20SjYGiU1pcnYf2WcBTdb2j9OMAhBlbSxSNLXs9Khdubz%2Bp1hHSz7aUC
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=8ODjcFsCgGHufCHXDlb8wOHQ2hP3t7ILtQHrYwhgeBZY6J4RI8AJFmewT6SwKC0X
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=2fKDPGs05H3BSQthSqAYi%2Bs4YO7LxpI5bxYgvWj1pt5hCgiITX2%2FcLXzwaCrVKxv
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=Q%2BloeTEDtBdvLN%2BCoEZ0gP%2Fied6oNX3ASXl1dJ12IN6RCfFMJCxmddlq3cmKGm3k
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=avgYRXyUVYLuOz13%2FRg2L39OULc95BRaQHaz4bBbMaxVLfWogoLkdmVozGBskQ0N
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=Z%2FpnNT53dae1TXDwMaRwAwvLhhyEo1sysy0R9gBJiRRKyguapW5voHeg7YzEg2OX
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=4vHPnwIPDD6PUUfKd3aqQ667yIvEYBmsIWgYRkeakHq4XLBrdfHNwj8iTOZWHpMl
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=%2FX0RJ37MgMbl4gSYOjA6LW4H3DRswGTv01Cn0Qo580ZEHUsmjDEYDVPy%2FDFnjjF2
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=onm1Slh3FH3S%2Fx490ptWJv%2B7RsGdRpl1grG%2BlTbF50NMWdptVCToDeYLuABViUF1
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=kVgMGQ1Lpu2PBioQ6gUixNT1xhUGybGC%2FrqT5Ss%2FaTSuGib%2FYfpSTCHMk76nMM47
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=YaCAdRejWS%2BUsPRsIgPwC45RJp4OG361jH7EU5ep6XAf4wm7tnoMMq0cSRtyjTqf
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=yV3TUX9ODOEhBRxODzkfjWDedbC3uQFmBjFFjr9eIGo3HAhDMMfO9YL86gVqiyK0

RUSSELLVILLE INDEPENDENT SCHOOL SYSTEM

PREPAID INVOICE LIST

WARRANT : 081925 08/14/2025

VENDOR VENDOR NAME DOCUMENT TYPE DUE DATE AMOUNT VOUCHER CHECK COMMENT
1017 HICKORY HILL GA 00000 60285 33696 INV 07/30/2025 75.00 83363 FUNERAL FLOWERS
8782 IEL 00000 60278 32994 1INV 08/11/2025 805.00 83364 REG FOR FAMILY & COMM ENGA
8782 IEL 00000 60279 32994 1INV 08/11/2025 835.00 83364 REG FOR FAMILY & COMM ENGA
8782 IEL 00000 60280 32994 INV 08/11/2025 835.00 83364 REG FOR FAMILY & COMM ENGA
8782 IEL 00000 60281 32994 1INV 08/11/2025 805.00 83364 REG FOR FAMILY & COMM ENGA
8782 IEL 00000 60282 32994 1INV 08/11/2025 835.00 83364 REG FOR FAMILY & COMM ENGA
8420 IMAGINE LEARNIN 00000 60283 33581 INV 08/11/2025 16,315.20 83365 STUDENT LICENSING EDGENUIT
6717 INFINITE CAMPUS 00000 60292 INV 07/30/2025 7,257.00 83366 LICENSE, SUPPORT, CLOUD, P
6717 INFINITE CAMPUS 00000 60293 CRM 07/30/2025 -3,750.00 83366 CREDIT
8804 LIGHTHOUSE TRAI 00000 60258 33674 INV 07/31/2025 143.10 83367 40 FT CONTAINER
967 MCCARLEY ENVIRO 00000 60240 33662 INV 07/30/2025 4,487.50 83368 ATHLETIC FIELD SPRAY/TREAT
8818 MELANIE DAVIS 00000 60268 INV 07/30/2025 72.24 83369 REIMB MILEAGE GRREC FOR PD
6502 MUTUAL OF OMAHA 00000 60257 INV 07/31/2025 448.76 83370 LIFE, AD&D INS.
5978 ORKIN, INC. 00000 60270 INV 07/30/2025 375.00 83371 SES JULY
5978 ORKIN, INC. 00000 60271 INV 07/30/2025 51.95 83371 STADIUM JULY
5978 ORKIN, INC. 00000 60272 INV 07/30/2025 50.34 83371 RHS STORAGE JULY
5978 ORKIN, INC. 00000 60273 INV 07/30/2025 58.84 83371 ATHLETIC BLDG JULY
1564 SCHOOL NUTR. AS 00000 60291 33712 INV 08/13/2025 57.00 83372 DEVIN SINCLAIR KSNA RENEWA
7051 SCOTT WASTE SER 00000 60274 INV 07/30/2025 209.73 83373 STADIUM
7180 SHIELDS, LANNY 00000 60241 INV 07/30/2025 2,140.00 83374 FIRST AID, CPR & AED TRAIN
7180 SHIELDS, LANNY 00000 60261 INV 08/11/2025 970.00 83374 FIRST AID TRAINING BUS DRI
7180 SHIELDS, LANNY 00000 60262 INV 08/11/2025 440.00 83374 FIRST AID TRAINING TEACHER
8686 STAGES LEARNING 00000 60244 33727 INV 08/11/2025 999.00 83375 ANNUAL ARIS RESOURCE SUBSC
6045 SUPERIOR ONE SO 00000 60242 33737 INV 07/30/2025 448.00 83376 MAINT/CUSTODIAL SUPPLIES
6045 SUPERIOR ONE SO 00000 60243 33737 INV 07/30/2025 2,442.00 83376 MAINT/CUSTODIAL SUPPLIES
788 THOMASONS' DECO 00000 60289 33672 INV 07/30/2025 10,919.64 83377 RESTROOMS REPAIR TILE
788 THOMASONS' DECO 00000 60290 33672 INV 07/30/2025 11,846.01 83377 RESTROOMS REPAIR TILE
8310 UV &S 00000 60269 33732 INV 07/30/2025 480.00 83378 DISTRICT WIDE SHREDDING
8749 VEX ROBOTICS, I 00000 60260 33695 INV 08/11/2025 5,230.67 83379 ROBOTICS MATERIALS & SUPPL
1539 WALMART COMMUNI 00000 60266 INV 07/30/2025 1.92 83380 SUPPLIES
1539 WALMART COMMUNI 00000 60267 257315 INV 07/30/2025 55.83 83380 SUPPLIES FOR STUDENTS AS N
8808 YONDR 00000 60253 33691 INV 08/11/2025 11,008.50 83381 CELLPHONE POUCHES
8808 YONDR 00000 60254 33691 INV 08/11/2025 3,936.00 83381 CELLPHONE POUCHES
8808 YONDR 00000 60255 33691 INV 08/11/2025 6,303.75 83381 CELLPHONE POUCHES
[FEMFEMCE CASH ACCOUNT 10 6101 TOTAL
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https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=2oVPEZaOVZI%2FrcPfCU1Nk8hO%2BIEsz5M6R4UjSCeQWtU7NhFPIntAQdr8ttC6%2BeRH
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=DFwSkawaz4PEphzlZ3aovpdX5xY2YdW6IvBHmkhC%2BUHuKmqg9l46O2Cp5oY42Zo5
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=Jq0Lqr7zJl6i7PHCErmenhmMLOlmZFJtLsptoflZedEUc5TfURKwOyE1nDJ5imCr
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=e6BlLY1IMhqbuxKsTL%2BKkWpyjuFAj8pqPWpI2%2Bmt5E3Ec1mfgKdgoiPtmbL5p3vr
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=4MrXkdaLEACV40jtKZAABoOPYu62QbvFf1M2Pzc0lBnqIfES%2FDEaxWAYpQ7OXHtg
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=JBjgFBCu1MtIcrklqvlDuTEUvxwDfXtjU%2FWGtPmsTofj7OUI4iS4zin3TJ6fFK8B
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=FyM6JTCiEcTb%2FGVSJEOKWZNJ7Ml3P4jVl8bpJ706HhwHixr5B8sXlEwJoXGZVBFW
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=Vy6nqLcz4he0ievB5qHqB1pcvOXbPzbKonhZBQOX0qDxvgVcBKhnY8T%2BRlQwMUNi
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=7SJRHC2dOekvLL2AdUPnxzFmxsWlvGwuAseghhtjHsr%2FOB1FK5x3b%2FBY0zt4fMkT
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=Jjoy9hlHNCcmbNao5vI89GHId9J5y%2ByeVGHj7sA6jV%2FG5YKOyIOjAIOwEUrd4oDP
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=X8gEOZHVAdTUsbM2qsmIPBkTSJZ8fX8lbBzGL1K6qIimn5sZ0xRzIV%2FXkTHndbb5
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=LoVqnXvsaL5kqFstXL8j5VKNdgPEVI%2BNQCniLdaq1lsxVIU4t24oPeZBy65QEFts
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=trrVbsZAKt6%2FTdHfiHI6IWwSm1EuhSCaEifYrreg4sUwoCBXhRhd0EWd2rgEmhjD
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=rMVKVly6Jvd7ijTXBGA67FPCm6LDdchoxIzOitIpxjG0fRD%2BHCPFOwHQHfqlb8YF
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=09vzL4Zt5utqR3ldNFu03RZTBMIuwNyeJylOOI4LDH0PuEIELUMvmpYQPlj%2FpDIE
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=1PXE1f66Ow8Nx5swXLg%2FEolQjgLMKg2S2WXC%2BiO6auCDF6ybhI1p0B8N1H00xs32
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=VaYok4WYaIbul78mYx8C0923cyt8jywbWZiTW5pWA46laiGUmqhdEkht9o0Aqmwy
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=7zIiLn%2BfFZ3CgVXLOMGQjnnY5joHdAM6f%2FYeXlUZqBOo2iO4y%2F5pJdIglBemkaUD
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=82Mm7V3aaqDyMjjxx5JnvGArk%2FPB%2BqMcSwyKxJVMYuswvEdMDNrl7AmcgANSpuF5
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=EflgWHW62tUZtgGYAeTBo4tfleYmv034ibBwy75eGCm%2Fv4QRpcNbtm73P1SAQrmW
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=jHtgAs52cZ%2B3oBeCkmM4nNyOb2fODePHwe1m1L6HurSpCirFcGkHLFM62qGyblbl
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=u3%2FpCovwY8K6oP%2Bdv7K7NeIRVx4VS8Tb3TT4ZLoJqyDd4oRxRDcHddjkEhF0R95A
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=cPRNCubBNrub5HHy04Or0mGc0hbq3qa6nVmwmHk%2BQe%2FHAQ6iioaI1sg9JC3HzYY4
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=9oZgBQlnOHQv4hKNf66LiY7sSM7lHKfzXzXrs4jnpk1PU0XztJXMP8iUSx5vcGWu
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=XjNnV20y9IKeiwjkqO2dFOFgfztnU0NrsOVIlBLwpqHY6bYx8FgTBiejI1ld4yRr
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=gPGefSLVsGvc3bcbZ5XpqzxZ%2FQpEZmQayFBMWlbTYKbsYz8iOto6PErxaRTyJoto
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=jAVAapqDFU64nFckI142v0aWdHeaX5JI16jsfjYe0oWVF9nJBkjUQbEIjwPBSqEy
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=EjHNLccNle4c718S06r7HzuylJIG0uiLoNKLK9f0i0e8ZdzMCE%2BdUAkwf0cFEgK%2F
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=DGDtA%2BgmhUtzA%2FtEZ5ocsPbvZUbS9bytYELtyBbLXz2VcgKtOM1yxaXe2WKijn6k
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=ETBzMzbJJyVF7p%2FtugF5ji8fpZY99ZMuUcSS%2FmOvprlluUEH9VK88zCVf2scDucJ
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=XTNO8wlF300OonYsYS92GiZsuf%2BUdNSHn0t9uii3x7xHQBz45T3Rs3dKzOSHO1rw
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=3lh7BHi3DHqihI0fjmOU6xXH4Aqz3Gr%2BlktsHSwEockHQPsh6X0xzvXHjSwuaL79
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=iXR6HK0u69dC45VXLG7WZSwZseHeYfn402ah3o0RBy%2BcWexVhR5D4omyQkwDTa0p
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=diuueZbePAtzXK8bZTTTcaA4jRwo7qGqYPf9pr8my%2FYVehYwihsZbzbNt5mmU3sE

RUSSELLVILLE INDEPENDENT SCHOOL SYSTEM s MunIs

a tyler erp solution

DETAIL INVOICE LIST

CASH ACCOUNT: UNDEFINED ACCOUNT. WARRANT : 081925 08/14/2025 DUE DATE: 08/14/2025

G/L ACCOUNTS TYPE DUE DATE INVOICE/AMOUNT DOCUMENT VOUCHER CHECK

** END OF REPORT - Generated by Sandy Bolster **
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RUSSELLVILLE INDEPENDENT SCHOOL SYSTEM
AP CHECK RECONCILIATION REGISTER

FOR CASH ACCOUNT: 10 6101 FOR: Cleared and uncleared

CHECK # CHECK DATE TYPE VENDOR NAME UNCLEARED CLEARED BATCH CLEAR DATE
25754 07/31/2025 WIRE 005474 GFS-ID 2,349.60
82579 01/30/2025 PRINTED 008662 CONSOLIDATED PAPER GROUP, 1,876.36
82910 04/24/2025 PRINTED 008181 COMMONWEALTH HEALTH CORPO 5,000.00
83099 06/05/2025 PRINTED 008385 MATTHEW DAVENPORT 261.92
83132 06/19/2025 PRINTED 008803 DINOSAUR WORLD, INC 511.00
83171 07/18/2025 PRINTED 007849 C.A.P. INC 528.00
83190 07/18/2025 PRINTED 000597 CAROL KEES 107.94
83192 07/18/2025 PRINTED 008671 KENTUCKY COALITION FOR EN 370.00
83200 07/18/2025 PRINTED 008101 POWER SCHOOL GROUP LLC 16,859.06
83205 07/18/2025 PRINTED 006420 LISA ROSE 60.25
83210 07/18/2025 PRINTED 008805 SHI INTERNATIONAL CORP 73.26
83214 07/18/2025 PRINTED 008715 TAYLOR SIMPSON 421.13
83216 07/18/2025 PRINTED 007546 GRISELDA VARGAS 232.47
83217 07/18/2025 PRINTED 007304 VINCENNES ELECTRIONICS, I 234.00
83232 07/24/2025 PRINTED 008807 ARBITER SPORTS LLC 495.00
83233 07/24/2025 PRINTED 006823 ASCD 395.35
83237 07/24/2025 PRINTED 001464 DEBBIE BROWDER 160.00
83238 07/24/2025 PRINTED 000142 CITY OF RUSSELLVILLE 200.00
83239 07/24/2025 PRINTED 008181 COMMONWEALTH HEALTH CORPO 5,000.00
83247 07/24/2025 PRINTED 007483 GREEN RIVER RENTALS, INC. 2,162.30
83249 07/24/2025 PRINTED 008262 INFOHANDLER.COM 68.87
83250 07/24/2025 PRINTED 008810 JULIE COLE 30.10
83253 07/24/2025 PRINTED 008812 LISA WAGONER 31.56
83256 07/24/2025 PRINTED 008668 MEADE CO BOARD OF ED 5,150.00
83259 07/24/2025 PRINTED 008403 MULCH OUTFITTERS 165.00
83265 07/24/2025 PRINTED 006420 LISA ROSE 60.25
83267 07/24/2025 PRINTED 000172 RUSSELLVILLE ROTARY CLUB 405.00
83268 07/24/2025 PRINTED 001564 SNA LOCKBOX - CERTIFICATI 57.00
83269 07/24/2025 PRINTED 007051 SCOTT WASTE SERVICES, LLC 241.04
83272 07/24/2025 PRINTED 008602 SIMPSON CO BOE 175.00
83275 07/24/2025 PRINTED 008234 T-MOBILE 591.30
83277 07/24/2025 PRINTED 007365 TRAFERA, LLC 16,425.00
83279 07/24/2025 PRINTED 007304 VINCENNES ELECTRIONICS, I 462.00
83280 07/24/2025 PRINTED 008432 WESTERN KENTUCKY UNIVERSI 500.00
83281 07/24/2025 PRINTED 008779 PNC BANK C/0 PARENTSQUARE 4,707.00
83282 07/31/2025 PRINTED 008000 MAX ARNOLD & SONS, LLC 1,376.49
83283 07/31/2025 PRINTED 005512 BARNES & NOBLE.COM 1,329.00
83284 07/31/2025 PRINTED 005859 BARREN CO BUSINESS SUPPLY 1,393.40
83285 07/31/2025 PRINTED 007930 C L M PORT-A-POTTY RENTAL 281.00
83286 07/31/2025 PRINTED 001258 CAYCE MILL SUPPLY CO 3,220.27
83287 07/31/2025 PRINTED 001250 CLARK BEVERAGE GROUP, INC 34.00
83288 07/31/2025 PRINTED 008662 CONSOLIDATED PAPER GROUP, 2,711.27
83289 07/31/2025 PRINTED 008781 CTL CORPORATION 483.99
83290 07/31/2025 PRINTED 008080 ENCORE TECHNOLOGIES 4,594.16
83291 07/31/2025 PRINTED 000221 FARMERS HARDWARE COMPANY 3,817.78
83292 07/31/2025 PRINTED 000221 FARMERS HARDWARE COMPANY 142.79
83293 07/31/2025 PRINTED 005219 HUTSON INC 231.91
83294 07/31/2025 PRINTED 008713 INSIGHT PUBLIC SECTOR, IN 2,440.32
83295 07/31/2025 PRINTED 006358 KASS 1,500.00
83296 07/31/2025 PRINTED 008643 KTRS 3,649.94
83297 07/31/2025 PRINTED 000449 SUBSCRIBER RENEWALS 60.63
83299 07/31/2025 PRINTED 001306 PUBLIC ENTITY INSURANCE 185,655.00
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L4 a tyler erp solution

RUSSELLVILLE INDEPENDENT SCHOOL SYSTEM
AP CHECK RECONCILIATION REGISTER

FOR CASH ACCOUNT: 10 6101 FOR: Cleared and uncleared
CHECK # CHECK DATE TYPE VENDOR NAME UNCLEARED CLEARED BATCH CLEAR DATE
83300 07/31/2025 PRINTED 008266 SCHOLASTIC INC. 18,034.03
83301 07/31/2025 PRINTED 001564 SNA LOCKBOX - CERTIFICATI 15.00
83302 07/31/2025 PRINTED 007051 SCOTT WASTE SERVICES, LLC 2,183.42
83303 07/31/2025 PRINTED 001787 SOUTHERN STATES 211.78
56 CHECKS CASH ACCOUNT TOTAL 299,732.94 .00
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RUSSELLVILLE INDEPENDENT SCHOOL SYSTEM s MunIs

a tyler erp solution

AP CHECK RECONCILIATION REGISTER

56 CHECKS FINAL TOTAL 299,732.94 .00

** END OF REPORT - Generated by Mark Coursey **
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RUSSELLVILLE INDEPENDENT SCHOOL SYSTEM v .

ALL CHECKS
CHECK DATE FROM: 07/01/2025 TO: 07/31/2025

CHECKING ACCOUNT: 10 6101

EMP # NAME ISSUED ST CHECK # AMOUN
1419 BUCKNER, JERRITA A 07/15/2025 C 41065 192.59
1748 BOLSTER, SANDRA M 07/15/2025 C 41066 1,600.30
1126 CORNELIUS, ROBIN 07/15/2025 cC 41067 3,171.10

530 COURSEY, MARK D 07/15/2025 C 41068 2,150.03
1960 DAVIS, KELLY S 07/15/2025 C 41069 2,429.61
1985 DOSSETT, SUSAN D 07/15/2025 cC 41070 1,339.69
1255 DOWLEN, CHRISTINA 07/15/2025 C 41071 1,070.73
1863 ESTES, KYLE W 07/15/2025 C 41072 3,899.11

578 GUFFY, DAVID L 07/15/2025 cC 41073 1,648.25
1189 HURT, JANET C 07/15/2025 C 41074 3,481.55
1715 JONES, KELLY A 07/15/2025 C 41075 2,774.24
1971 LAUGHTER, MATTHEW A 07/15/2025 cC 41076 1,660.99

338 PAUL, ANN K 07/15/2025 C 41077 707.21

826 PERRY, DANNY W 07/15/2025 C 41078 2,226.34
1793 POPE, JENNIFER 07/15/2025 cC 41079 2,558.54
1384 ROBINSON, BRIDGET A 07/15/2025 C 41080 1,624.51
1718 COLLINS, AMANDA G 07/15/2025 C 41081 2,644.24
1895 GILBERT, EBONY R 07/15/2025 cC 41082 591.27
1831 HART, AMANDA 07/15/2025 C 41083 622.53

328 KEES, CAROL L 07/15/2025 C 41084 1,373.50
1892 WALLACE, CAMERON B 07/15/2025 cC 41085 949.09

418 BROWDER, DEBBIE D 07/15/2025 C 41086 1,121.13
1967 ENGLER, CARRIE E 07/15/2025 C 41087 144 .06
1103 TEEL, DREW S 07/15/2025 cC 41088 3,025.65
1974 THOMAS, BREANN K 07/15/2025 C 41089 195.39
1190 REDING, ROBERT C 07/15/2025 C 41090 2,475.64
1743 COLEMAN, NANCY G 07/15/2025 cC 41091 98.18

657 DAVENPORT, JAMES R 07/15/2025 C 41092 2,799.19
1636 WHITTAKER, WALLACE 07/15/2025 C 41093 394.23

825 BELL, JOSHUA P 07/15/2025 cC 41094 915.65
1984 COLE, JULIE 3J 07/15/2025 C 41095 953.36
1941 COURT, MICHAEL C 07/15/2025 C 41096 883.64

559 DANIEL, ROGER D 07/15/2025 cC 41097 586.14
1101 DOWLEN, COREY 07/15/2025 C 41098 1,186.59
1949 EDGE, SAMUEL E 07/15/2025 C 41099 545.04

696 EDMONDS, KENNETH L 07/15/2025 cC 41100 421.78
1934 GILLIHAN, JENNIFER L 07/15/2025 C 41101 890.12
1948 HORSLEY, WILLIAM K 07/15/2025 C 41102 534.78
1913 HUDDLESTON, CJALEI 3J 07/15/2025 cC 41103 991.32
1978 HUDDLESTON, NICHOLAS A 07/15/2025 C 41104 1,237.87
2000 KNIGHT, JOSHUA A 07/15/2025 C 41105 959.82
1554 LINK, WILLIAM C 07/15/2025 cC 41106 1,494.54
2047 LYNE, MICHAEL B 07/15/2025 C 41107 434.27
2026 MILAN, LERE O 07/15/2025 C 41108 908.15
1816 SPARKS, JAYCE 07/15/2025 cC 41109 544 .22

553 TAYLOR, JIMMY C 07/15/2025 C 41110 390.96
1935 TOOLES, ANTHONY L 07/15/2025 C 41111 1,069.97
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RUSSELLVILLE INDEPENDENT SCHOOL SYSTEM

ALL CHECKS

CHECK DATE FROM: 07/01/2025 TO: 07/31/2025

CHECKING ACCOUNT: 10 6101

EMP # NAME

2024
2044
1748
1126
530
1960
1985
1255
2051
1863
578
1715
1971
338
826
1793
1384
1718
1895
1831
328
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1103
1190
657
1517
1426
1636
825
1984
1941
559
1101
1949
696
1934
1913
1978
2000
1554
2047
2026
1816
1935
2024
2044
2

WAGONER, LISA D
WELLS, TARIKA A
BOLSTER, SANDRA M
CORNELIUS, ROBIN
COURSEY, MARK D
DAVIS, KELLY S
DOSSETT, SUSAN D
DOWLEN, CHRISTINA
EPLEY, MACY E

ESTES, KYLE W

GUFFY, DAVID L
JONES, KELLY A
LAUGHTER, MATTHEW A
PAUL, ANN K

PERRY, DANNY W

POPE, JENNIFER
ROBINSON, BRIDGET A
COLLINS, AMANDA G
GILBERT, EBONY R
HART, AMANDA

KEES, CAROL L
BROWDER, DEBBIE D
TEEL, DREW S

REDING, ROBERT C
DAVENPORT, JAMES R
LEE, MEGHAN R
RICHARDSON, PATRICK N
WHITTAKER, WALLACE
BELL, JOSHUA P

COLE, JULIE 3J

COURT, MICHAEL C
DANIEL, ROGER D
DOWLEN, COREY

EDGE, SAMUEL E
EDMONDS, KENNETH L
GILLIHAN, JENNIFER L
HUDDLESTON, CJALET J
HUDDLESTON, NICHOLAS A
KNIGHT, JOSHUA A
LINK, WILLIAM C
LYNE, MICHAEL B
MILAN, LERE O
SPARKS, JAYCE
TOOLES, ANTHONY L
WAGONER, LISA D
WELLS, TARIKA A
FIRST SOUTHERN NATIONAL BANK
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RUSSELLVILLE INDEPENDENT SCHOOL SYSTEM

er erp solution

ALL CHECKS
CHECK DATE FROM: 07/01/2025 TO: 07/31/2025

CHECKING ACCOUNT: 10 6101

EMP # NAME ISSUED ST CHECK # AMOUN
3 KENTUCKY STATE TREASURER 07/15/2025 C 56981 3,042.12
8 KENTUCKY STATE TREASURER 07/15/2025 C 56982 10,111.87
2 FIRST SOUTHERN NATIONAL BANK 07/30/2025 cC 56984 13,161.66
3 KENTUCKY STATE TREASURER 07/30/2025 56985 2,854.69
6 KENTUCKY RETIREMENT SYSTEMS 07/30/2025 56986 19,480.21

8 KENTUCKY STATE TREASURER 07/30/2025 56987 9,051.05
16 KENTUCKY STATE TREASURER 07/30/2025 56988 3,090.00
370 UNITED WAY OF SOUTHERN KY 07/30/2025 56989 10.00
716 CITY OF RUSSELLVILLE 07/30/2025 56990 3,761.95
3075 COLONIAL INSURANCE COMPANY 07/30/2025 56991 1,411.80
5242 DIVISION OF CHILD SUPPORT 07/30/2025 56992 785.00
5535 DELTA DENTAL 07/30/2025 56993 563.74
5679 LOGAN COUNTY TREASURER 07/30/2025 56994 1,410.72
6502 MUTUAL OF OMAHA 07/30/2025 56995 1,104.06
6505 AVESIS 07/30/2025 56996 115.10
7016 GRANGE LIFE INSURANCE CO 07/30/2025 56997 16.22
44444 KY STATE TREASURER 07/30/2025 56998 6,626.03
TOTAL CHECKS 111 217,130.57
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